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区分:

渡辺　和彦            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞﾋｺ       北海道                 1 0100A 6部55-59

稲垣　宏之            ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾋﾛﾕｷ        北海道                 2 0100A 7部60-64

西川　勝夫            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｶﾂｵ          岩　手                 3 03A0A 9部70-74

郡山　孝幸            ｺｵﾘﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾕｷ        宮　城                 4 04Z02 8部65-69

清水　　顕            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｹﾝ           茨  城                 5 08Z01 5部50-54

板垣　宣秀            ｲﾀｶﾞｷ ﾉﾘﾋﾃﾞ       群　馬                 6 10Z04 4部45-49

滋野　文夫            ｼｹﾞﾉ ﾌﾐｵ          群　馬                 7 10Z04 9部70-74

安藤　広幸            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾋﾛﾕｷ        群　馬                 8 10Z04 9部70-74

仁田山慶正            ﾆﾀﾔﾏ ﾖｼﾏｻ         群　馬                 9 10Z04 8部65-69

藤田　成秋            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾅﾙｱｷ         埼　玉                 10 11M01 3部40-44

藤野　議章            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾖｼｱｷ         埼　玉                 11 11M01 5部50-54

高橋　勝也            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶﾂﾔ          埼　玉                 12 11M01 5部50-54

須田　邦明            ｽﾀﾞ ｸﾆｱｷ          埼　玉                 13 11M01 8部65-69

福田　久志            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾋｻｼ          埼　玉                 14 11M01 2部35-39

北島　幸典            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾕｷﾉﾘ        埼　玉                 15 11M01 7部60-64

富永　希一            ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ｷｲﾁ         千　葉                 16 1200M 7部60-64

古野　智也            ﾌﾙﾉ ﾄﾓﾔ           千　葉                 17 1200M 2部35-39

佐藤　靖嗣            ｻﾄｳ ﾔｽﾋﾃﾞ         千　葉                 18 1200M 4部45-49

森　　良行            ﾓﾘ ﾖｼﾕｷ           千　葉                 19 1200M 7部60-64

水嶋　義次            ﾐｽﾞｼﾏ ﾖｼﾂｸﾞ       千　葉                 20 1200M 7部60-64

高橋　秀夫            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾃﾞｵ         千　葉                 21 1200M 9部70-74

植田　静雄            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｼｽﾞｵ         千　葉                 22 1200M 8部65-69

古賀　武文            ｺｶﾞ ﾀｹﾌﾐ          神奈川                 23 14M01 4部45-49

山村　良一            ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ        神奈川                 24 14M01 8部65-69

前田　康輔            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ         神奈川                 25 14M01 1部30-34

我妻　　昂            ﾜｶﾞﾂﾏ ﾀｶｼ         神奈川                 26 14M01 1部30-34

高橋　洋平            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾖｳﾍｲ         神奈川                 27 14M01 1部30-34

内山慎太郎            ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ        神奈川                 28 14M01 2部35-39

稲野　純平            ｲﾈﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ       神奈川                 29 14M01 2部35-39

佐々木弘樹            ｻｻｷ ﾋﾛｷ           神奈川                 30 14M01 3部40-44

秋山　浩二            ｱｷﾔﾏ ｺｳｼﾞ         神奈川                 31 14M01 4部45-49

汐崎　　徹            ｼｵｻﾞｷ ﾃﾂ          神奈川                 32 14M01 5部50-54

星　　篤志            ﾎｼ ｱﾂｼ            神奈川                 33 14M01 5部50-54

高橋　憲司            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹﾝｼﾞ         神奈川                 34 14M01 9部70-74

吉川　　潤            ﾖｼｶﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝ         神奈川                 35 14M01 6部55-59

伊藤　　篤            ｲﾄｳ ｱﾂｼ           神奈川                 36 14M01 5部50-54

東郷　英章            ﾄｳｺﾞｳ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ       神奈川                 37 14M01 4部45-49

柳澤　晋平            ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ      山　梨                 38 15M01 6部55-59

小林　一晴            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｽﾞﾊﾙ       長　野                 39 16Y02 3部40-44

関川　芳人            ｾｷｶﾜ ﾖｼﾄ          新　潟                 40 17Z02 9部70-74

門　　　諭            ｶﾄﾞ ｻﾄｼ           石　川                 41 1999M 5部50-54

不動　淳士            ﾌﾄﾞｳ ｱﾂｼ          石　川                 42 1999M 6部55-59

山岸　孝吏            ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｺｳｼﾞ        福　井                 43 20Z99 3部40-44

神谷　隼人            ｶﾐﾔ ﾊﾔﾄ           静　岡                 44 2199M 3部40-44

増田　利之            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾄｼﾕｷ         静　岡                 45 2199M 7部60-64

林　　克彦            ﾊﾔｼ ｶﾂﾋｺ          愛　知                 46 22R01 5部50-54

垣内　圭一            ｶｷｳﾁ ｹｲｲﾁ         愛　知                 47 22R01 3部40-44

池田　潤一            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ       愛　知                 48 22R01 4部45-49

隅田　敏司            ｽﾐﾀﾞ ｻﾄｼ          愛　知                 49 22R01 6部55-59

林　茂登司            ﾊﾔｼ ﾓﾄｼ           愛　知                 50 22R01 7部60-64
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鈴木　博勝            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾋﾛｶﾂ         愛　知                 51 22R01 6部55-59

上松　裕典            ｳｴﾏﾂ ﾋﾛﾉﾘ         岐　阜                 52 24Z21 8部65-69

福島　義浩            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾖｼﾋﾛ         岐　阜                 53 24Z21 6部55-59

松井　勇人            ﾏﾂｲ ﾊﾔﾄ           岐　阜                 54 24Z21 5部50-54

増田　竜太            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾀ         滋　賀                 55 25M07 5部50-54

荒居　　誠            ｱﾗｲ ﾏｺﾄ           滋　賀                 56 25M07 5部50-54

管原　吉寛            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾖｼﾋﾛ        京　都                 57 26ZZ1 2部35-39

佐々木　一            ｻｻｷ ﾊｼﾞﾒ          京　都                 58 26ZZ1 4部45-49

宮崎　哲次            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾃﾂｼﾞ        京　都                 59 26ZZ1 5部50-54

山田　貴博            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾋﾛ         京　都                 60 26ZZ1 5部50-54

山川　一彦            ﾔﾏｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾋｺ        京　都                 61 26ZZ1 5部50-54

北田　靖雄            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｾｲﾕ          京　都                 62 26ZZ1 5部50-54

濱岡　孝史            ﾊﾏｵｶ ﾀｶｼ          大　阪                 63 2799Z 3部40-44

長棟　和幸            ﾅｶﾞﾑﾈ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ       大　阪                 64 2799Z 8部65-69

原田　晃徳            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｱｷﾉﾘ         大　阪                 65 2799Z 1部30-34

加賀　朋司            ｶｶﾞ ﾄﾓｼﾞ          大　阪                 66 2799Z 5部50-54

西川　暢彦            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾉﾌﾞﾋｺ        大　阪                 67 2799Z 4部45-49

畦本　久志            ｱｾﾞﾓﾄ ﾋｻｼ         兵　庫                 68 2899M 4部45-49

山本　尚志            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ          兵　庫                 69 2899M 2部35-39

前川　和男            ﾏｴｶﾜ ｶｽﾞｵ         兵　庫                 70 2899M 7部60-64

永田　直樹            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾅｵｷ          兵　庫                 71 2899M 3部40-44

若松　克也            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｶﾂﾔ          兵　庫                 72 2899M 2部35-39

竹中　太希            ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾀｲｷ          兵　庫                 73 2899M 3部40-44

田畑　恵史            ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ｹｲｼﾞ         兵　庫                 74 2899M 3部40-44

向井　昭仁            ﾑｶｲ ｱｷﾋﾄ          兵　庫                 75 2899M 4部45-49

花井　宏祐            ﾊﾅｲ ｺｳｽｹ          兵　庫                 76 2899M 4部45-49

濱出憲一郎            ﾊﾏﾃﾞ ｹﾝｲﾁﾛｳ       兵　庫                 77 2899M 4部45-49

岡田　　基            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾊｼﾞﾒ         兵　庫                 78 2899M 4部45-49

星加　英樹            ﾎｼｶ ﾋﾃﾞｷ          兵　庫                 79 2899M 4部45-49

野田　修司            ﾉﾀﾞ ｼｭｳｼﾞ         兵　庫                 80 2899M 5部50-54

土居　佳史            ﾄﾞｲ ﾖｼﾌﾐ          兵　庫                 81 2899M 5部50-54

相木　貴行            ｱｲｷ ﾀｶﾕｷ          兵　庫                 82 2899M 5部50-54

森川　昌一            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｼｮｳｲﾁ        兵　庫                 83 2899M 5部50-54

池松　　寛            ｲｹﾏﾂ ﾋﾛｼ          兵　庫                 84 2899M 5部50-54

加藤　嘉一            ｶﾄｳ ﾖｼｶｽﾞ         兵　庫                 85 2899M 6部55-59

玉置　哲明            ﾀﾏｵｷ ﾋﾛｱｷ         兵　庫                 86 2899M 6部55-59

木全　孝明            ｷﾏﾀ ﾀｶｱｷ          兵　庫                 87 2899M 7部60-64

北山　二朗            ｷﾀﾔﾏ ｼﾞﾛｳ         兵　庫                 88 2899M 8部65-69

加藤　大亮            ｶﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ         兵　庫                 89 2899M 1部30-34

吉田　和史            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾌﾐ        兵　庫                 90 2899M 6部55-59

藤井　幹雄            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾐｷｵ          和歌山                 91 30AAA 7部60-64

井原　誉文            ｲﾊﾗ ﾀｶﾌﾐ          和歌山                 92 30AAA 2部35-39

川井　一輝            ｶﾜｲ ｶｽﾞﾃﾙ         和歌山                 93 30AAA 3部40-44

操本　隆紀            ｸﾘﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾉﾘ         和歌山                 94 30AAA 4部45-49

前山　大吉            ﾏｴﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷﾁ        和歌山                 95 30AAA 5部50-54

平林　照浩            ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾃﾙﾋﾛ       和歌山                 96 30AAA 5部50-54

目片　正昭            ﾒｶﾀ ﾏｻｱｷ          和歌山                 97 30AAA 6部55-59

中村　裕和            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾋﾛｶｽﾞ        和歌山                 98 30AAA 5部50-54

梁川　恵一            ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ｹｲｲﾁ        和歌山                 99 30AAA 8部65-69

足立　智喜            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾄﾓｷ          島　根                 100 320SM 2部35-39
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植野　茂貴            ｳｴﾉ ｼｹﾞｷ          岡　山                 101 33Z99 4部45-49

林　　真司            ﾊﾔｼ ｼﾝｼﾞ          岡　山                 102 33Z99 5部50-54

小柳　朋也            ｵﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ         岡　山                 103 33Z99 1部30-34

渡邊　　繁            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｹﾞﾙ        岡　山                 104 33Z99 5部50-54

植野　修司            ｳｴﾉ ｼｭｳｼﾞ         岡　山                 105 33Z99 9部70-74

國定　俊祐            ｸﾆｻﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ       岡　山                 106 33Z99 2部35-39

奥野　真基            ｵｸﾉ ﾏｻｷ           岡　山                 107 33Z99 1部30-34

荻野　純一            ｵｷﾞﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ       岡　山                 108 33Z99 7部60-64

日浦　伸二            ﾋｳﾗ ｼﾝｼﾞ          岡　山                 109 33Z99 7部60-64

山根　和己            ﾔﾏﾈ ｶｽﾞﾐ          岡　山                 110 33Z99 8部65-69

頼経　伸顕            ﾖﾘﾂﾈ ﾉﾌﾞｱｷ        岡　山                 111 33Z99 9部70-74

別所　美治            ﾍﾞｯｼｮ ﾖｼﾊﾙ        岡　山                 112 33Z99 7部60-64

尾島　　護            ｵｼﾞﾏ ﾏﾓﾙ          岡　山                 113 33Z99 8部65-69

守屋　茂樹            ﾓﾘﾔ ｼｹﾞｷ          岡　山                 114 33Z99 2部35-39

杉山　謙心            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｹﾝｼﾝ        岡　山                 115 33Z99 2部35-39

西浦　大貴            ﾆｼｳﾗ ﾋﾛﾀｶ         岡　山                 116 33Z99 1部30-34

水畑　　博            ﾐｽﾞﾊﾀ ﾋﾛｼ         岡　山                 117 33Z99 7部60-64

古田　敏尚            ﾌﾙﾀ ﾄｼﾅｵ          岡　山                 118 33Z99 2部35-39

大串　幾夫            ｵｵｸﾞｼ ｲｸｵ         岡　山                 119 33Z99 9部70-74

藤原　哲夫            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾃﾂｵ         岡　山                 120 33Z99 2部35-39

室山　　樹            ﾑﾛﾔﾏ ﾅﾂｷ          岡　山                 121 33Z99 1部30-34

中尾　忠則            ﾅｶｵ ﾀﾀﾞﾉﾘ         岡　山                 122 33Z99 5部50-54

松村　善孝            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾖｼﾀｶ         岡　山                 123 33Z99 4部45-49

石賀　康弘            ｲｼｶﾞ ﾔｽﾋﾛ         岡　山                 124 33Z99 3部40-44

川上耕一郎            ｶﾜｶﾐ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ       岡　山                 125 33Z99 6部55-59

浜田賀津弘            ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ｶﾂﾋﾛ         岡　山                 126 33Z99 6部55-59

佐伯　英樹            ｻｴｷ ﾋﾃﾞｷ          岡　山                 127 33Z99 4部45-49

魚住　和利            ｳｵｽﾞﾐ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ       岡　山                 128 33Z99 7部60-64

吉川　智浩            ｷｯｶﾜ ｻﾄﾋﾛ         岡　山                 129 33Z99 7部60-64

井上　友喜            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾄﾓｷ          広　島                 130 34Z01 1部30-34

橋原　圭哉            ﾊｼﾊﾗ ｹｲﾔ          広　島                 131 34Z01 1部30-34

東　淳一郎            ﾋｶﾞｼ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁﾛｳ     広　島                 132 34Z01 3部40-44

村﨑　悠太            ﾑﾗｻｷ ﾕｳﾀ          広　島                 133 34Z01 2部35-39

川本喜一郎            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｷｲﾁﾛｳ        広　島                 134 34Z01 6部55-59

上野　愼司            ｳｴﾉ ｼﾝｼﾞ          広　島                 135 34Z01 8部65-69

足立　崇勝            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾏｻ         広　島                 136 34Z01 2部35-39

山本　健二            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾞ         広　島                 137 34Z01 3部40-44

上司　正善            ｶﾐﾂｶｻ ﾏｻﾖｼ        広　島                 138 34Z01 9部70-74

宮本　千尋            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾉﾘ        広　島                 139 34Z01 3部40-44

漆谷　隆紀            ｳﾙｼﾀﾆ ﾀｶﾄｼ        山　口                 140 35Z02 4部45-49

中村　年克 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾄｼｶﾂ 香　川141 3699M 4部45-49

林田　　純 ﾊﾔｼﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝ 香　川142 3699M 5部50-54

木村　　悟 ｷﾑﾗ ｻﾄﾙ 香　川143 3699M 6部55-59

大西　好久 ｵｵﾆｼ ﾖｼﾋｻ 香　川144 3699M 6部55-59

王野　恭秀 ｵｳﾉ ﾔｽﾋﾃﾞ 香　川145 3699M 9部70-74

武内　教幸 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾉﾘﾕｷ 香　川146 3699M 5部50-54

金澤　健司 ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ 徳　島147 37Z01 2部35-39

土橋　知史 ﾂﾁﾊｼ ｻﾄｼ 徳　島148 37Z01 6部55-59

髙岡　明典            ﾀｶｵｶ ｱｷﾉﾘ         愛　媛                 149 38Z10 7部60-64

山本　倫弘            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾐﾁﾋﾛ         愛　媛                 150 38Z10 5部50-54
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川口　　清            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｷﾖｼ         愛　媛                 151 38Z10 8部65-69

渡辺　武彦            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀｹﾋｺ        愛　媛                 152 38Z10 5部50-54

深水恭太郎            ﾌｶﾐ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ        愛　媛                 153 38Z10 5部50-54

川尻　純滋            ｶﾜｼﾞﾘ ｼﾞｭﾝｼﾞ      愛　媛                 154 38Z10 7部60-64

山本　将史            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻｼ          愛　媛                 155 38Z10 4部45-49

宇都宮一幸            ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ       愛　媛                 156 38Z10 4部45-49

五十﨑陽二            ｲｶｻﾞｷ ﾖｳｼﾞ        愛　媛                 157 38Z10 4部45-49

中西　清二            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｾｲｼﾞ         高　知                 158 3999M 9部70-74

野村　建輔            ﾉﾑﾗ ｹﾝｽｹ          高　知                 159 3999M 6部55-59

吉川彰二郎            ﾖｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｼﾞﾛｳ      高　知                 160 3999M 5部50-54

浅野　晃平            ｱｻﾉ ｺｳﾍｲ          福　岡                 161 40Z01 2部35-39

免田　英郎            ﾒﾝﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞｵ         熊　本                 162 43F01 3部40-44

中川　博文            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ        熊　本                 163 43F01 4部45-49

池田裕二郎            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ       熊　本                 164 43F01 1部30-34

山川　洋一            ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾖｳｲﾁ         熊　本                 165 43F01 6部55-59

大寺　義博            ｵｵﾃﾞﾗ ﾖｼﾋﾛ        熊　本                 166 43F01 4部45-49

仲松　賢二            ﾅｶﾏﾂ ｹﾝｼﾞ         大　分                 167 44Y01 9部70-74

後藤幸一郎            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ       大　分                 168 44Y01 2部35-39
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稲垣　宏之            ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾋﾛﾕｷ        北海道                 1 0100A 7部60-64

西川　勝夫            ﾆｼｶﾜ ｶﾂｵ          岩　手                 2 03A0A 9部70-74

板垣　宣秀            ｲﾀｶﾞｷ ﾉﾘﾋﾃﾞ       群　馬                 3 10Z04 4部45-49

仁田山慶正            ﾆﾀﾔﾏ ﾖｼﾏｻ         群　馬                 4 10Z04 8部65-69

今井正太郎            ｲﾏｲ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ        群　馬                 5 10Z04 6部55-59

安藤　広幸            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾋﾛﾕｷ        群　馬                 6 10Z04 9部70-74

滋野　文夫            ｼｹﾞﾉ ﾌﾐｵ          群　馬                 7 10Z04 9部70-74

北島　幸典            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ﾕｷﾉﾘ        埼　玉                 8 11M01 7部60-64

藤野　議章            ﾌｼﾞﾉ ﾖｼｱｷ         埼　玉                 9 11M01 5部50-54

佐藤　靖嗣            ｻﾄｳ ﾔｽﾋﾃﾞ         千　葉                 10 1200M 4部45-49

水嶋　義次            ﾐｽﾞｼﾏ ﾖｼﾂｸﾞ       千　葉                 11 1200M 7部60-64

高橋　秀夫            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋﾃﾞｵ         千　葉                 12 1200M 9部70-74

菱沼　和男            ﾋｼﾇﾏ ｶｽﾞｵ         千　葉                 13 1200M 8部65-69

後藤紳一郎 ｺﾞﾄｳ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ 東　京14 1399M 5部50-54

古賀　武文            ｺｶﾞ ﾀｹﾌﾐ          神奈川                 15 14M01 4部45-49

我妻　　昂            ﾜｶﾞﾂﾏ ﾀｶｼ         神奈川                 16 14M01 1部30-34

稲野　純平            ｲﾈﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ       神奈川                 17 14M01 2部35-39

鈴木謙太朗            ｽｽﾞｷ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ        神奈川                 18 14M01 2部35-39

内山慎太郎            ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ        神奈川                 19 14M01 2部35-39

深沢　嘉彦            ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾖｼﾋｺ         神奈川                 20 14M01 5部50-54

佐々木弘樹            ｻｻｷ ﾋﾛｷ           神奈川                 21 14M01 3部40-44

吉川　　潤            ﾖｼｶﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝ         神奈川                 22 14M01 6部55-59

高橋　洋平            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾖｳﾍｲ         神奈川                 23 14M01 1部30-34

中村　康英            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾔｽﾋﾃﾞ        神奈川                 24 14M01 7部60-64

前田　康輔            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ         神奈川                 25 14M01 1部30-34

渡辺　　功            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｻｵ         神奈川                 26 14M01 7部60-64

関川　芳人            ｾｷｶﾜ ﾖｼﾄ          新　潟                 27 17Z02 9部70-74

不動　淳士            ﾌﾄﾞｳ ｱﾂｼ          石　川                 28 1999M 6部55-59

門　　　諭            ｶﾄﾞ ｻﾄｼ           石　川                 29 1999M 5部50-54

森岡　孝之            ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾀｶﾕｷ         石　川                 30 1999M 2部35-39

神谷　隼人            ｶﾐﾔ ﾊﾔﾄ           静　岡                 31 2199M 3部40-44

洞口　直紀            ﾎﾗｸﾞﾁ ﾅｵｷ         愛　知                 32 22R01 1部30-34

上松　裕典            ｳｴﾏﾂ ﾋﾛﾉﾘ         岐　阜                 33 24Z21 8部65-69

山川　一彦            ﾔﾏｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾋｺ        京　都                 34 26ZZ1 5部50-54

加賀　朋司            ｶｶﾞ ﾄﾓｼﾞ          大　阪                 35 2799Z 5部50-54

原田　晃徳            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｱｷﾉﾘ         大　阪                 36 2799Z 1部30-34

濱岡　孝史            ﾊﾏｵｶ ﾀｶｼ          大　阪                 37 2799Z 3部40-44

西川　暢彦            ﾆｼｶﾜ ﾉﾌﾞﾋｺ        大　阪                 38 2799Z 4部45-49

濱出憲一郎            ﾊﾏﾃﾞ ｹﾝｲﾁﾛｳ       兵　庫                 39 2899M 4部45-49

木全　孝明            ｷﾏﾀ ﾀｶｱｷ          兵　庫                 40 2899M 7部60-64

出本　則幸            ﾃﾞﾓﾄ ﾉﾘﾕｷ         兵　庫                 41 2899M 8部65-69

加藤　大亮            ｶﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ         兵　庫                 42 2899M 1部30-34

山本　浩路            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｼﾞ         兵　庫                 43 2899M 2部35-39

花井　宏祐            ﾊﾅｲ ｺｳｽｹ          兵　庫                 44 2899M 4部45-49

岡田　　基            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾊｼﾞﾒ         兵　庫                 45 2899M 4部45-49

星加　英樹            ﾎｼｶ ﾋﾃﾞｷ          兵　庫                 46 2899M 4部45-49

土居　佳史            ﾄﾞｲ ﾖｼﾌﾐ          兵　庫                 47 2899M 5部50-54

村田　善紀            ﾑﾗﾀ ﾖｼﾉﾘ          兵　庫                 48 2899M 7部60-64

北山　二朗            ｷﾀﾔﾏ ｼﾞﾛｳ         兵　庫                 49 2899M 8部65-69

前川　和男            ﾏｴｶﾜ ｶｽﾞｵ         兵　庫                 50 2899M 7部60-64
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相木　貴行            ｱｲｷ ﾀｶﾕｷ          兵　庫                 51 2899M 5部50-54

小林　弘幸            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾛﾕｷ        兵　庫                 52 2899M 5部50-54

玉置　哲明            ﾀﾏｵｷ ﾋﾛｱｷ         兵　庫                 53 2899M 6部55-59

福永　年秋            ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ﾄｼｱｷ        兵　庫                 54 2899M 6部55-59

井原　誉文            ｲﾊﾗ ﾀｶﾌﾐ          和歌山                 55 30AAA 2部35-39

平林　照浩            ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾃﾙﾋﾛ       和歌山                 56 30AAA 5部50-54

目片　正昭            ﾒｶﾀ ﾏｻｱｷ          和歌山                 57 30AAA 6部55-59

藤井　幹雄            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾐｷｵ          和歌山                 58 30AAA 7部60-64

中村　裕和            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾋﾛｶｽﾞ        和歌山                 59 30AAA 5部50-54

前山　大吉            ﾏｴﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷﾁ        和歌山                 60 30AAA 5部50-54

浪尾　博文            ﾅﾐｵ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ          岡　山                 61 33Z99 8部65-69

頼経　伸顕            ﾖﾘﾂﾈ ﾉﾌﾞｱｷ        岡　山                 62 33Z99 9部70-74

林　　真司            ﾊﾔｼ ｼﾝｼﾞ          岡　山                 63 33Z99 5部50-54

田中　　禎            ﾀﾅｶ ﾀﾀﾞｼ          岡　山                 64 33Z99 4部45-49

山根　和己            ﾔﾏﾈ ｶｽﾞﾐ          岡　山                 65 33Z99 8部65-69

室山　　樹            ﾑﾛﾔﾏ ﾅﾂｷ          岡　山                 66 33Z99 1部30-34

高下　　実            ｺｳｹﾞ ﾐﾉﾙ          岡　山                 67 33Z99 8部65-69

別所　美治            ﾍﾞｯｼｮ ﾖｼﾊﾙ        岡　山                 68 33Z99 7部60-64

金田　雅也            ｶﾈﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ          岡　山                 69 33Z99 3部40-44

國定　俊祐            ｸﾆｻﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ       岡　山                 70 33Z99 2部35-39

古田　敏尚            ﾌﾙﾀ ﾄｼﾅｵ          岡　山                 71 33Z99 2部35-39

藤原　哲夫            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾃﾂｵ         岡　山                 72 33Z99 2部35-39

西井　照善            ﾆｼｲ ﾃﾙﾖｼ          広　島                 73 34Z01 3部40-44

東　淳一郎            ﾋｶﾞｼ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁﾛｳ     広　島                 74 34Z01 3部40-44

村﨑　悠太            ﾑﾗｻｷ ﾕｳﾀ          広　島                 75 34Z01 2部35-39

芝　　啓造            ｼﾊﾞ ｹｲｿﾞｳ         広　島                 76 34Z01 7部60-64

上野　愼司            ｳｴﾉ ｼﾝｼﾞ          広　島                 77 34Z01 8部65-69

井上　友喜            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾄﾓｷ          広　島                 78 34Z01 1部30-34

上司　正善            ｶﾐﾂｶｻ ﾏｻﾖｼ        広　島                 79 34Z01 9部70-74

富山　　壮            ﾄﾐﾔﾏ ｿｳ           山　口                 80 35Z02 5部50-54

武内　教幸 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾉﾘﾕｷ 香　川81 3699M 5部50-54

木村　　悟 ｷﾑﾗ ｻﾄﾙ 香　川82 3699M 6部55-59

熊谷　　治 ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｵｻﾑ 愛　媛83 38Z10 9部70-74

川口　　清            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｷﾖｼ         愛　媛                 84 38Z10 8部65-69

髙岡　明典            ﾀｶｵｶ ｱｷﾉﾘ         愛　媛                 85 38Z10 7部60-64

渡辺　武彦            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀｹﾋｺ        愛　媛                 86 38Z10 5部50-54

宇都宮一幸            ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ       愛　媛                 87 38Z10 4部45-49

五十﨑陽二            ｲｶｻﾞｷ ﾖｳｼﾞ        愛　媛                 88 38Z10 4部45-49

野村　建輔            ﾉﾑﾗ ｹﾝｽｹ          高　知                 89 3999M 6部55-59

中川　博文            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ        熊　本                 90 43F01 4部45-49

大寺　義博            ｵｵﾃﾞﾗ ﾖｼﾋﾛ        熊　本                 91 43F01 4部45-49

後藤幸一郎            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ       大　分                 92 44Y01 2部35-39

仲松　賢二            ﾅｶﾏﾂ ｹﾝｼﾞ         大　分                 93 44Y01 9部70-74
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三宅　高弘            ﾐﾔｹ ﾀｶﾋﾛ          北海道                 1 0100A 2部35-39

井上　勝義            ｲﾉｳｴ ｶﾂﾖｼ         北海道                 2 0100A 4部45-49

石井　康宏            ｲｼｲ ﾔｽﾋﾛ          宮　城                 3 04Z02 7部60-64

牛沢　利彦            ｳｼｻﾞﾜ ﾄｼﾋｺ        宮　城                 4 04Z02 8部65-69

清水　　顕            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｹﾝ           茨  城                 5 08Z01 5部50-54

樋口　貴大            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾋﾛ         群　馬                 6 10Z04 4部45-49

竹内　孝之            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾀｶｼ          埼　玉                 7 11M01 6部55-59

清水　照久 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾃﾙﾋｻ 東　京8 1399M 7部60-64

稲田・　明 ｲﾅﾀﾞ. ｱｷﾗ 東　京9 1399M 5部50-54

北川　　武 ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾀｹｼ 東　京10 1399M 5部50-54

坪井　晴人            ﾂﾎﾞｲ ﾊﾙﾋﾄ         神奈川                 11 14M01 9部70-74

林　　真也            ﾊﾔｼ ｼﾝﾔ           神奈川                 12 14M01 3部40-44

渋谷　浩志            ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾋﾛｼ          神奈川                 13 14M01 7部60-64

金井　茂夫            ｶﾅｲ ｼｹﾞｵ          神奈川                 14 14M01 9部70-74

川畑　秀悟            ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｼｭｳｺﾞ       神奈川                 15 14M01 4部45-49

渡辺　　功            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｻｵ         神奈川                 16 14M01 7部60-64

長嶋　砂夫            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｽﾅｵ         神奈川                 17 14M01 9部70-74

秋山　浩二            ｱｷﾔﾏ ｺｳｼﾞ         神奈川                 18 14M01 4部45-49

岡村　勝重            ｵｶﾑﾗ ｶﾂｼｹﾞ        神奈川                 19 14M01 4部45-49

鬼頭　俊博            ｷﾄｳ ﾄｼﾋﾛ          神奈川                 20 14M01 6部55-59

星　　篤志            ﾎｼ ｱﾂｼ            神奈川                 21 14M01 5部50-54

深沢　嘉彦            ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾖｼﾋｺ         神奈川                 22 14M01 5部50-54

山﨑　六郎            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾛｸﾛｳ        新　潟                 23 17Z02 9部70-74

関川　芳人            ｾｷｶﾜ ﾖｼﾄ          新　潟                 24 17Z02 9部70-74

木田　　慎            ｷﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ           石　川                 25 1999M 7部60-64

加須屋　勲            ｶｽﾔ ｲｻｵ           石　川                 26 1999M 8部65-69

渋谷　幸生            ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾕｷｵ          静　岡                 27 2199M 4部45-49

中野　智章            ﾅｶﾉ ﾄﾓｱｷ          静　岡                 28 2199M 6部55-59

増田　利之            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾄｼﾕｷ         静　岡                 29 2199M 7部60-64

森　　晴明            ﾓﾘ ﾊﾙｱｷ           静　岡                 30 2199M 8部65-69

中原　良仁            ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾖｼﾋﾄ         愛　知                 31 22R01 5部50-54

加藤　　肇            ｶﾄｳ ﾊｼﾞﾒ          愛　知                 32 22R01 8部65-69

倉田　　潤            ｸﾗﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝ          愛　知                 33 22R01 4部45-49

柴田　浩史            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾋﾛｼ          愛　知                 34 22R01 4部45-49

奈良　了輔            ﾅﾗ ﾘｮｳｽｹ          愛　知                 35 22R01 6部55-59

松室　栄久            ﾏﾂﾑﾛ ﾖｼﾋｻ         滋　賀                 36 25M07 9部70-74

大原　京勲            ｵｵﾊﾗ ﾀｶﾉﾘ         大　阪                 37 2799Z 5部50-54

上田　重則            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｼｹﾞﾉﾘ        大　阪                 38 2799Z 5部50-54

加賀　朋司            ｶｶﾞ ﾄﾓｼﾞ          大　阪                 39 2799Z 5部50-54

江本　達哉            ｴﾓﾄ ﾀﾂﾔ           兵　庫                 40 2899M 4部45-49

竹中　太希            ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾀｲｷ          兵　庫                 41 2899M 3部40-44

竹中　司朗            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｼﾛｳ          兵　庫                 42 2899M 9部70-74

戸越　清行            ﾄｺﾞｴ ｷﾖﾕｷ         兵　庫                 43 2899M 7部60-64

土居原祥生            ﾄﾞｲﾊﾗ ｻﾁｵ         兵　庫                 44 2899M 4部45-49

和田　光男            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾐﾂｵ           兵　庫                 45 2899M 7部60-64

山本　和彦            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾋｺ        兵　庫                 46 2899M 7部60-64

永田　直樹            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾅｵｷ          兵　庫                 47 2899M 3部40-44

畦本　久志            ｱｾﾞﾓﾄ ﾋｻｼ         兵　庫                 48 2899M 4部45-49

髙見　智也            ﾀｶﾐ ﾄﾓﾔ           奈　良                 49 29M01 2部35-39

中村　裕和            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾋﾛｶｽﾞ        和歌山                 50 30AAA 5部50-54
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前山　大吉            ﾏｴﾔﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷﾁ        和歌山                 51 30AAA 5部50-54

舟木　忠則            ﾌﾅｷ ﾀﾀﾞﾉﾘ         鳥　取                 52 3199M 6部55-59

菊地　郁雄            ｷｸﾁ ｲｸｵ           島　根                 53 320SM 8部65-69

岡本　栄二            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｴｲｼﾞ         岡　山                 54 33Z99 7部60-64

立石　　誠            ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾏｺﾄ          岡　山                 55 33Z99 2部35-39

窪津　智久            ｸﾎﾞﾂ ﾄﾓﾋｻ         岡　山                 56 33Z99 5部50-54

浪尾　博文            ﾅﾐｵ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ          岡　山                 57 33Z99 8部65-69

鶴丸　裕史            ﾂﾙﾏﾙ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ         岡　山                 58 33Z99 4部45-49

大谷　貴弘            ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾀｶﾋﾛ         岡　山                 59 33Z99 5部50-54

森下　克史            ﾓﾘｼﾀ ｶﾂﾌﾐ         岡　山                 60 33Z99 4部45-49

田中　明夫            ﾀﾅｶ ｱｷｵ           広　島                 61 34Z01 9部70-74

前峠　浩義            ﾏｴﾄｳｹﾞ ﾋﾛﾖｼ       広　島                 62 34Z01 6部55-59

土井　雅夫            ﾄﾞｲ ﾏｻｵ           広　島                 63 34Z01 7部60-64

佐々木宏和            ｻｻｷ ﾋﾛｶｽﾞ         広　島                 64 34Z01 2部35-39

芝　　啓造            ｼﾊﾞ ｹｲｿﾞｳ         広　島                 65 34Z01 7部60-64

富山　　壮            ﾄﾐﾔﾏ ｿｳ           山　口                 66 35Z02 5部50-54

石黒　洋志            ｲｼｸﾞﾛ ﾋﾛｼ         山　口                 67 35Z02 5部50-54

嶋田　和司 ｼﾏﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｼ 香　川68 3699M 6部55-59

武内　教幸 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾉﾘﾕｷ 香　川69 3699M 5部50-54

金澤　健司 ｶﾅｻﾞﾜ ｹﾝｼﾞ 徳　島70 37Z01 2部35-39

岩本　誠治            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｾｲｼﾞ         福　岡                 71 40Z01 7部60-64

本田健志郎            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾛｳ        熊　本                 72 43F01 4部45-49
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日本スポーツマスターズ2021水泳競技　

区分:

三宅　高弘            ﾐﾔｹ ﾀｶﾋﾛ          北海道                 1 0100A 2部35-39

井上　勝義            ｲﾉｳｴ ｶﾂﾖｼ         北海道                 2 0100A 4部45-49

荒川　秀明            ｱﾗｶﾜ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ        岩　手                 3 03A0A 5部50-54

牛沢　利彦            ｳｼｻﾞﾜ ﾄｼﾋｺ        宮　城                 4 04Z02 8部65-69

石井　康宏            ｲｼｲ ﾔｽﾋﾛ          宮　城                 5 04Z02 7部60-64

山口　友幸            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾄﾓﾕｷ        群　馬                 6 10Z04 7部60-64

竹内　孝之            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾀｶｼ          埼　玉                 7 11M01 6部55-59

北川　　武 ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾀｹｼ 東　京8 1399M 5部50-54

稲田・　明 ｲﾅﾀﾞ. ｱｷﾗ 東　京9 1399M 5部50-54

後藤紳一郎 ｺﾞﾄｳ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ 東　京10 1399M 5部50-54

渋谷　浩志            ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾋﾛｼ          神奈川                 11 14M01 7部60-64

小河　純吉            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝｷﾁ       神奈川                 12 14M01 9部70-74

林　　真也            ﾊﾔｼ ｼﾝﾔ           神奈川                 13 14M01 3部40-44

坪井　晴人            ﾂﾎﾞｲ ﾊﾙﾋﾄ         神奈川                 14 14M01 9部70-74

川畑　秀悟            ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｼｭｳｺﾞ       神奈川                 15 14M01 4部45-49

金井　茂夫            ｶﾅｲ ｼｹﾞｵ          神奈川                 16 14M01 9部70-74

杉山　秀人            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾋﾃﾞﾄ        神奈川                 17 14M01 5部50-54

福島　尚吾            ﾌｸｼﾏ ｼｮｳｺﾞ        神奈川                 18 14M01 1部30-34

山﨑　六郎            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾛｸﾛｳ        新　潟                 19 17Z02 9部70-74

本野　洋至            ﾓﾄﾉ ﾋﾛﾕｷ          石　川                 20 1999M 2部35-39

勝尾　浩志            ｶﾂｵ ﾋﾛｼ           石　川                 21 1999M 5部50-54

木田　　慎            ｷﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ           石　川                 22 1999M 7部60-64

森　　晴明            ﾓﾘ ﾊﾙｱｷ           静　岡                 23 2199M 8部65-69

中野　智章            ﾅｶﾉ ﾄﾓｱｷ          静　岡                 24 2199M 6部55-59

加藤　　肇            ｶﾄｳ ﾊｼﾞﾒ          愛　知                 25 22R01 8部65-69

奈良　了輔            ﾅﾗ ﾘｮｳｽｹ          愛　知                 26 22R01 6部55-59

中原　良仁            ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾖｼﾋﾄ         愛　知                 27 22R01 5部50-54

中島　洋岳            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾋﾛﾀｹ         岐　阜                 28 24Z21 2部35-39

松室　栄久            ﾏﾂﾑﾛ ﾖｼﾋｻ         滋　賀                 29 25M07 9部70-74

上田　重則            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｼｹﾞﾉﾘ        大　阪                 30 2799Z 5部50-54

大原　京勲            ｵｵﾊﾗ ﾀｶﾉﾘ         大　阪                 31 2799Z 5部50-54

土居原祥生            ﾄﾞｲﾊﾗ ｻﾁｵ         兵　庫                 32 2899M 4部45-49

竹中　太希            ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾀｲｷ          兵　庫                 33 2899M 3部40-44

江本　達哉            ｴﾓﾄ ﾀﾂﾔ           兵　庫                 34 2899M 4部45-49

和田　光男            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾐﾂｵ           兵　庫                 35 2899M 7部60-64

戸越　清行            ﾄｺﾞｴ ｷﾖﾕｷ         兵　庫                 36 2899M 7部60-64

前川　和男            ﾏｴｶﾜ ｶｽﾞｵ         兵　庫                 37 2899M 7部60-64

竹中　司朗            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｼﾛｳ          兵　庫                 38 2899M 9部70-74

山本　和彦            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾋｺ        兵　庫                 39 2899M 7部60-64

髙見　智也            ﾀｶﾐ ﾄﾓﾔ           奈　良                 40 29M01 2部35-39

菊地　郁雄            ｷｸﾁ ｲｸｵ           島　根                 41 320SM 8部65-69

立石　　誠            ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾏｺﾄ          岡　山                 42 33Z99 2部35-39

窪津　智久            ｸﾎﾞﾂ ﾄﾓﾋｻ         岡　山                 43 33Z99 5部50-54

前峠　浩義            ﾏｴﾄｳｹﾞ ﾋﾛﾖｼ       広　島                 44 34Z01 6部55-59

土井　雅夫            ﾄﾞｲ ﾏｻｵ           広　島                 45 34Z01 7部60-64

芝　　啓造            ｼﾊﾞ ｹｲｿﾞｳ         広　島                 46 34Z01 7部60-64

佐々木宏和            ｻｻｷ ﾋﾛｶｽﾞ         広　島                 47 34Z01 2部35-39

井上　友喜            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾄﾓｷ          広　島                 48 34Z01 1部30-34

田中　明夫            ﾀﾅｶ ｱｷｵ           広　島                 49 34Z01 9部70-74

富山　　壮            ﾄﾐﾔﾏ ｿｳ           山　口                 50 35Z02 5部50-54
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区分:

石黒　洋志            ｲｼｸﾞﾛ ﾋﾛｼ         山　口                 51 35Z02 5部50-54

大西　好久 ｵｵﾆｼ ﾖｼﾋｻ 香　川52 3699M 6部55-59

岩本　誠治            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｾｲｼﾞ         福　岡                 53 40Z01 7部60-64

本田健志郎            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾛｳ        熊　本                 54 43F01 4部45-49
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日本スポーツマスターズ2021水泳競技　

区分:

工藤　栄三            ｸﾄﾞｳ ｼｹﾞｿﾞｳ       岩　手                 1 03A0A 8部65-69

柄谷　和哉            ｶﾗﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞﾔ         岩　手                 2 03A0A 4部45-49

郡山　孝幸            ｺｵﾘﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾕｷ        宮　城                 3 04Z02 8部65-69

樋口　貴大            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾋﾛ         群　馬                 4 10Z04 4部45-49

青葉　貴明            ｱｵﾊﾞ ﾀｶｱｷ         埼　玉                 5 11M01 4部45-49

藤田　成秋            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾅﾙｱｷ         埼　玉                 6 11M01 3部40-44

浅見　公幸            ｱｻﾐ ﾏｻﾕｷ          埼　玉                 7 11M01 7部60-64

西脇　延幸            ﾆｼﾜｷ ﾉﾌﾞﾕｷ        埼　玉                 8 11M01 9部70-74

益子　勇也            ﾏｼｺ ﾕｳﾔ           埼　玉                 9 11M01 2部35-39

富永　航平            ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ        千　葉                 10 1200M 1部30-34

小野寺　誠            ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾏｺﾄ         千　葉                 11 1200M 5部50-54

新濱　秀樹            ｼﾝﾊﾏ ﾋﾃﾞｷ         千　葉                 12 1200M 4部45-49

鹿内　　拓            ｼｶﾅｲ ﾀｸ           千　葉                 13 1200M 3部40-44

斉藤　裕一            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳｲﾁ         千　葉                 14 1200M 2部35-39

坂田　一晃            ｻｶﾀ ｶｽﾞｱｷ         東　京                 15 1399M 7部60-64

大槻　正明 ｵｵﾂｷ ﾏｻｱｷ 東　京16 1399M 7部60-64

岩下　真三 ｲﾜｼﾀ ｼﾝｿﾞｳ 東　京17 1399M 2部35-39

吉澤　宏紀 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾛｷ 東　京18 1399M 1部30-34

鳴嶋　康雄            ﾅﾙｼﾏ ﾔｽｵ          神奈川                 19 14M01 6部55-59

岡村　勝重            ｵｶﾑﾗ ｶﾂｼｹﾞ        神奈川                 20 14M01 4部45-49

安藤　正信            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾏｻﾉﾌﾞ       神奈川                 21 14M01 9部70-74

東郷　英章            ﾄｳｺﾞｳ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ       神奈川                 22 14M01 4部45-49

武居　正則            ﾀｹｽｴ ﾏｻﾉﾘ         神奈川                 23 14M01 8部65-69

中村　康英            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾔｽﾋﾃﾞ        神奈川                 24 14M01 7部60-64

藤田　　理            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｵｻﾑ          神奈川                 25 14M01 5部50-54

池上　　肇            ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾊｼﾞﾒ        神奈川                 26 14M01 2部35-39

山﨑　六郎            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾛｸﾛｳ        新　潟                 27 17Z02 9部70-74

藤井　利晴            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾄｼﾊﾙ         富　山                 28 18T01 9部70-74

本野　洋至            ﾓﾄﾉ ﾋﾛﾕｷ          石　川                 29 1999M 2部35-39

酒井　貞之            ｻｶｲ ｻﾀﾞﾕｷ         石　川                 30 1999M 6部55-59

勝尾　浩志            ｶﾂｵ ﾋﾛｼ           石　川                 31 1999M 5部50-54

難波　里志            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｻﾄｼ          石　川                 32 1999M 3部40-44

岩崎　英俊            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾋﾃﾞﾄｼ        福　井                 33 20Z99 4部45-49

堀井　俊宏            ﾎﾘｲ ﾄｼﾋﾛ          静　岡                 34 2199M 5部50-54

池野　将史            ｲｹﾉ ﾏｻｼ           静　岡                 35 2199M 5部50-54

林　茂登司            ﾊﾔｼ ﾓﾄｼ           愛　知                 36 22R01 7部60-64

久米　康一            ｸﾒ ｺｳｲﾁ           愛　知                 37 22R01 4部45-49

奈良　了輔            ﾅﾗ ﾘｮｳｽｹ          愛　知                 38 22R01 6部55-59

河合　　明            ｶﾜｲ ｱｷﾗ           愛　知                 39 22R01 7部60-64

桜井　雅規            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾏｻｷ          愛　知                 40 22R01 5部50-54

小嶋　健司            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｹﾝｼﾞ         岐　阜                 41 24Z21 3部40-44

笠置　健之            ｶｻｷﾞ ﾀｹﾕｷ         岐　阜                 42 24Z21 4部45-49

松井　勇人            ﾏﾂｲ ﾊﾔﾄ           岐　阜                 43 24Z21 5部50-54

和田　　雅            ﾜﾀﾞ ﾀﾀﾞｼ          岐　阜                 44 24Z21 7部60-64

熊谷　直人            ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾅｵﾄ         岐　阜                 45 24Z21 3部40-44

増田　竜太            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾀ         滋　賀                 46 25M07 5部50-54

山本　直樹            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ          滋　賀                 47 25M07 1部30-34

荒居　　誠            ｱﾗｲ ﾏｺﾄ           滋　賀                 48 25M07 5部50-54

能勢　庸介            ﾉｾ ﾖｳｽｹ           京　都                 49 26ZZ1 3部40-44

山田　貴博            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾋﾛ         京　都                 50 26ZZ1 5部50-54
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芳司　　修            ﾎｳｼ ｵｻﾑ           京　都                 51 26ZZ1 4部45-49

石倉　　禅            ｲｼｸﾗ ｾﾞﾝ          大　阪                 52 2799Z 1部30-34

山内　康寛            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾔｽﾋﾛ         兵　庫                 53 2899M 4部45-49

常岡　靖文            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾔｽﾌﾐ         兵　庫                 54 2899M 7部60-64

関原　敏伸            ｾｷﾊﾗ ﾄｼﾉﾌﾞ        兵　庫                 55 2899M 7部60-64

村田　善紀            ﾑﾗﾀ ﾖｼﾉﾘ          兵　庫                 56 2899M 7部60-64

向井　昭仁            ﾑｶｲ ｱｷﾋﾄ          兵　庫                 57 2899M 4部45-49

吉田　　悟            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｻﾄﾙ          兵　庫                 58 2899M 6部55-59

加藤　嘉一            ｶﾄｳ ﾖｼｶｽﾞ         兵　庫                 59 2899M 6部55-59

池松　　寛            ｲｹﾏﾂ ﾋﾛｼ          兵　庫                 60 2899M 5部50-54

森川　昌一            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｼｮｳｲﾁ        兵　庫                 61 2899M 5部50-54

須藤　祥稔            ｽﾄﾞｳ ｱｷﾄｼ         兵　庫                 62 2899M 1部30-34

花井　宏祐            ﾊﾅｲ ｺｳｽｹ          兵　庫                 63 2899M 4部45-49

田畑　恵史            ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ｹｲｼﾞ         兵　庫                 64 2899M 3部40-44

山本　尚志            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ          兵　庫                 65 2899M 2部35-39

若松　克也            ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｶﾂﾔ          兵　庫                 66 2899M 2部35-39

瀬尾　啓太            ｾｵ ｹｲﾀ            兵　庫                 67 2899M 2部35-39

豊留　新平            ﾄﾖﾄﾞﾒ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ       兵　庫                 68 2899M 1部30-34

松田　和彦            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾋｺ        兵　庫                 69 2899M 5部50-54

目片　正昭            ﾒｶﾀ ﾏｻｱｷ          和歌山                 70 30AAA 6部55-59

操本　隆紀            ｸﾘﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾉﾘ         和歌山                 71 30AAA 4部45-49

川井　一輝            ｶﾜｲ ｶｽﾞﾃﾙ         和歌山                 72 30AAA 3部40-44

舟木　忠則            ﾌﾅｷ ﾀﾀﾞﾉﾘ         鳥　取                 73 3199M 6部55-59

足立　智喜            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾄﾓｷ          島　根                 74 320SM 2部35-39

尾島　　護            ｵｼﾞﾏ ﾏﾓﾙ          岡　山                 75 33Z99 8部65-69

金田　雅也            ｶﾈﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ          岡　山                 76 33Z99 3部40-44

清水甚一郎            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼﾞﾝｲﾁﾛｳ      岡　山                 77 33Z99 7部60-64

水畑　　博            ﾐｽﾞﾊﾀ ﾋﾛｼ         岡　山                 78 33Z99 7部60-64

片山　泰裕            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾔｽﾋﾛ         岡　山                 79 33Z99 7部60-64

池田　広行            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾕｷ         岡　山                 80 33Z99 7部60-64

田中　克己            ﾀﾅｶ ｶﾂﾐ           岡　山                 81 33Z99 7部60-64

太田　裕介            ｵｵﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ          岡　山                 82 33Z99 6部55-59

高塚　哲治            ﾀｶﾂｶ ﾃﾂｼﾞ         岡　山                 83 33Z99 7部60-64

竹内　明文            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｱｷﾌﾐ         岡　山                 84 33Z99 9部70-74

亀尾　広志            ｶﾒｵ ﾋﾛｼ           岡　山                 85 33Z99 8部65-69

名和　計教            ﾅﾜ ｶｽﾞﾉﾘ          岡　山                 86 33Z99 9部70-74

宮本　浩司            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｺｳｼﾞ         岡　山                 87 33Z99 2部35-39

窪津　智久            ｸﾎﾞﾂ ﾄﾓﾋｻ         岡　山                 88 33Z99 5部50-54

小河原秀夫            ｵｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾋﾃﾞｵ        岡　山                 89 33Z99 4部45-49

吉川　大悟            ｷｯｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ        岡　山                 90 33Z99 4部45-49

大木　　悟            ｵｵｷ ｻﾄﾙ           広　島                 91 34Z01 3部40-44

岡﨑晃一郎            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ      広　島                 92 34Z01 2部35-39

田中地　剛            ﾀﾅｶｼﾞ ｺﾞｳ         広　島                 93 34Z01 2部35-39

宮本　千尋            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞﾉﾘ        広　島                 94 34Z01 3部40-44

森　　健治            ﾓﾘ ｹﾝｼﾞ           広　島                 95 34Z01 9部70-74

京本　恒昭            ｷｮｳﾓﾄ ﾂﾈｱｷ        広　島                 96 34Z01 9部70-74

津村　栄太            ﾂﾑﾗ ｴｲﾀ           広　島                 97 34Z01 5部50-54

西尾　猛治            ﾆｼｵ ﾀｹｼﾞ          広　島                 98 34Z01 6部55-59

山本　芳昭            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾖｼｱｷ         山　口                 99 35Z02 9部70-74

田中　健二            ﾀﾅｶ ｹﾝｼﾞ          山　口                 100 35Z02 8部65-69
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男子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 並記:人数:

日本スポーツマスターズ2021水泳競技　

区分:

木村　　悟 ｷﾑﾗ ｻﾄﾙ 香　川101 3699M 6部55-59

嶋田　和司 ｼﾏﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｼ 香　川102 3699M 6部55-59

宇都宮繁秋            ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ｼｹﾞｱｷ       愛　媛                 103 38Z10 9部70-74

塚本　修平            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾍｲ        愛　媛                 104 38Z10 7部60-64

幡井富二夫            ﾊﾀｲ ﾌｼﾞｵ          愛　媛                 105 38Z10 7部60-64

深水恭太郎            ﾌｶﾐ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ        愛　媛                 106 38Z10 5部50-54

春木　正和            ﾊﾙｷ ﾏｻｶｽﾞ         熊　本                 107 43F01 5部50-54

大賀　貴嗣            ｵｵｶﾞ ﾀｶﾂｸﾞ        熊　本                 108 43F01 1部30-34

免田　英郎            ﾒﾝﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞｵ         熊　本                 109 43F01 3部40-44

末松　一彦            ｽｴﾏﾂ ｶｽﾞﾋｺ        大　分                 110 44Y01 2部35-39

織田　秀正            ｵﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾏｻ         大　分                 111 44Y01 7部60-64
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区分:

引地　裕二            ﾋｷﾁ ﾕｳｼﾞ          北海道                 1 0100A 6部55-59

工藤　栄三            ｸﾄﾞｳ ｼｹﾞｿﾞｳ       岩　手                 2 03A0A 8部65-69

柄谷　和哉            ｶﾗﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞﾔ         岩　手                 3 03A0A 4部45-49

久保田智雄            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾄﾓｵ          岩　手                 4 03A0A 7部60-64

郡山　孝幸            ｺｵﾘﾔﾏ ﾀｶﾕｷ        宮　城                 5 04Z02 8部65-69

樋口　貴大            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾋﾛ         群　馬                 6 10Z04 4部45-49

藤田　成秋            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾅﾙｱｷ         埼　玉                 7 11M01 3部40-44

高附　直樹            ｺｳﾂﾞｷ ﾅｵｷ         埼　玉                 8 11M01 9部70-74

西脇　延幸            ﾆｼﾜｷ ﾉﾌﾞﾕｷ        埼　玉                 9 11M01 9部70-74

浅見　公幸            ｱｻﾐ ﾏｻﾕｷ          埼　玉                 10 11M01 7部60-64

鹿内　　拓            ｼｶﾅｲ ﾀｸ           千　葉                 11 1200M 3部40-44

斉藤　裕一            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾕｳｲﾁ         千　葉                 12 1200M 2部35-39

小野寺　誠            ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾏｺﾄ         千　葉                 13 1200M 5部50-54

富永　航平            ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ        千　葉                 14 1200M 1部30-34

新濱　秀樹            ｼﾝﾊﾏ ﾋﾃﾞｷ         千　葉                 15 1200M 4部45-49

岩下　真三 ｲﾜｼﾀ ｼﾝｿﾞｳ 東　京16 1399M 2部35-39

杉山　秀人            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾋﾃﾞﾄ        神奈川                 17 14M01 5部50-54

東郷　英章            ﾄｳｺﾞｳ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ       神奈川                 18 14M01 4部45-49

池上　　肇            ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾊｼﾞﾒ        神奈川                 19 14M01 2部35-39

鳴嶋　康雄            ﾅﾙｼﾏ ﾔｽｵ          神奈川                 20 14M01 6部55-59

藤田　　理            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｵｻﾑ          神奈川                 21 14M01 5部50-54

安藤　正信            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾏｻﾉﾌﾞ       神奈川                 22 14M01 9部70-74

藤井　利晴            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾄｼﾊﾙ         富　山                 23 18T01 9部70-74

難波　里志            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｻﾄｼ          石　川                 24 1999M 3部40-44

酒井　貞之            ｻｶｲ ｻﾀﾞﾕｷ         石　川                 25 1999M 6部55-59

岩崎　英俊            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾋﾃﾞﾄｼ        福　井                 26 20Z99 4部45-49

池野　将史            ｲｹﾉ ﾏｻｼ           静　岡                 27 2199M 5部50-54

堀井　俊宏            ﾎﾘｲ ﾄｼﾋﾛ          静　岡                 28 2199M 5部50-54

河合　　明            ｶﾜｲ ｱｷﾗ           愛　知                 29 22R01 7部60-64

久米　康一            ｸﾒ ｺｳｲﾁ           愛　知                 30 22R01 4部45-49

桜井　雅規            ｻｸﾗｲ ﾏｻｷ          愛　知                 31 22R01 5部50-54

林　茂登司            ﾊﾔｼ ﾓﾄｼ           愛　知                 32 22R01 7部60-64

熊谷　直人            ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾅｵﾄ         岐　阜                 33 24Z21 3部40-44

小嶋　健司            ｺｼﾞﾏ ｹﾝｼﾞ         岐　阜                 34 24Z21 3部40-44

笠置　健之            ｶｻｷﾞ ﾀｹﾕｷ         岐　阜                 35 24Z21 4部45-49

荒居　　誠            ｱﾗｲ ﾏｺﾄ           滋　賀                 36 25M07 5部50-54

能勢　庸介            ﾉｾ ﾖｳｽｹ           京　都                 37 26ZZ1 3部40-44

石倉　　禅            ｲｼｸﾗ ｾﾞﾝ          大　阪                 38 2799Z 1部30-34

山本　尚志            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ          兵　庫                 39 2899M 2部35-39

森川　昌一            ﾓﾘｶﾜ ｼｮｳｲﾁ        兵　庫                 40 2899M 5部50-54

瀬尾　啓太            ｾｵ ｹｲﾀ            兵　庫                 41 2899M 2部35-39

関原　敏伸            ｾｷﾊﾗ ﾄｼﾉﾌﾞ        兵　庫                 42 2899M 7部60-64

福永　年秋            ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ﾄｼｱｷ        兵　庫                 43 2899M 6部55-59

山内　康寛            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾔｽﾋﾛ         兵　庫                 44 2899M 4部45-49

常岡　靖文            ﾂﾈｵｶ ﾔｽﾌﾐ         兵　庫                 45 2899M 7部60-64

豊留　新平            ﾄﾖﾄﾞﾒ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ       兵　庫                 46 2899M 1部30-34

須藤　祥稔            ｽﾄﾞｳ ｱｷﾄｼ         兵　庫                 47 2899M 1部30-34

加藤　嘉一            ｶﾄｳ ﾖｼｶｽﾞ         兵　庫                 48 2899M 6部55-59

操本　隆紀            ｸﾘﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾉﾘ         和歌山                 49 30AAA 4部45-49

川井　一輝            ｶﾜｲ ｶｽﾞﾃﾙ         和歌山                 50 30AAA 3部40-44
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男子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 並記:人数:

日本スポーツマスターズ2021水泳競技　

区分:

舟木　忠則            ﾌﾅｷ ﾀﾀﾞﾉﾘ         鳥　取                 51 3199M 6部55-59

足立　智喜            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾄﾓｷ          島　根                 52 320SM 2部35-39

池田　広行            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾕｷ         岡　山                 53 33Z99 7部60-64

太田　裕介            ｵｵﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ          岡　山                 54 33Z99 6部55-59

名和　計教            ﾅﾜ ｶｽﾞﾉﾘ          岡　山                 55 33Z99 9部70-74

亀尾　広志            ｶﾒｵ ﾋﾛｼ           岡　山                 56 33Z99 8部65-69

小河原秀夫            ｵｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾋﾃﾞｵ        岡　山                 57 33Z99 4部45-49

松本　元気            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｹﾞﾝｷ         岡　山                 58 33Z99 2部35-39

片山　泰裕            ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾔｽﾋﾛ         岡　山                 59 33Z99 7部60-64

宮本　浩司            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｺｳｼﾞ         岡　山                 60 33Z99 2部35-39

田中　克己            ﾀﾅｶ ｶﾂﾐ           岡　山                 61 33Z99 7部60-64

金田　雅也            ｶﾈﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾔ          岡　山                 62 33Z99 3部40-44

清水甚一郎            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼﾞﾝｲﾁﾛｳ      岡　山                 63 33Z99 7部60-64

水畑　　博            ﾐｽﾞﾊﾀ ﾋﾛｼ         岡　山                 64 33Z99 7部60-64

高塚　哲治            ﾀｶﾂｶ ﾃﾂｼﾞ         岡　山                 65 33Z99 7部60-64

田中地　剛            ﾀﾅｶｼﾞ ｺﾞｳ         広　島                 66 34Z01 2部35-39

西尾　猛治            ﾆｼｵ ﾀｹｼﾞ          広　島                 67 34Z01 6部55-59

足立　崇勝            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾏｻ         広　島                 68 34Z01 2部35-39

大木　　悟            ｵｵｷ ｻﾄﾙ           広　島                 69 34Z01 3部40-44

岡﨑晃一郎            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ      広　島                 70 34Z01 2部35-39

森　　健治            ﾓﾘ ｹﾝｼﾞ           広　島                 71 34Z01 9部70-74

京本　恒昭            ｷｮｳﾓﾄ ﾂﾈｱｷ        広　島                 72 34Z01 9部70-74

田中　健二            ﾀﾅｶ ｹﾝｼﾞ          山　口                 73 35Z02 8部65-69

林田　　純 ﾊﾔｼﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝ 香　川74 3699M 5部50-54

嶋田　和司 ｼﾏﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｼ 香　川75 3699M 6部55-59

塚本　修平            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾍｲ        愛　媛                 76 38Z10 7部60-64

宇都宮繁秋            ｳﾂﾉﾐﾔ ｼｹﾞｱｷ       愛　媛                 77 38Z10 9部70-74

幡井富二夫            ﾊﾀｲ ﾌｼﾞｵ          愛　媛                 78 38Z10 7部60-64

深水恭太郎            ﾌｶﾐ ｷｮｳﾀﾛｳ        愛　媛                 79 38Z10 5部50-54

森　　啓太            ﾓﾘ ｹｲﾀ            福　岡                 80 40Z01 1部30-34

織田　秀正            ｵﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾏｻ         大　分                 81 44Y01 7部60-64

末松　一彦            ｽｴﾏﾂ ｶｽﾞﾋｺ        大　分                 82 44Y01 2部35-39
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引地　裕二            ﾋｷﾁ ﾕｳｼﾞ          北海道                 1 0100A 6部55-59

門口　　雄            ｶﾄﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳ         岩　手                 2 03A0A 9部70-74

清水　　顕            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｹﾝ           茨  城                 3 08Z01 5部50-54

山口　友幸            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾄﾓﾕｷ        群　馬                 4 10Z04 7部60-64

安藤　広幸            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾋﾛﾕｷ        群　馬                 5 10Z04 9部70-74

今井正太郎            ｲﾏｲ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ        群　馬                 6 10Z04 6部55-59

亀山　和男            ｶﾒﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｵ         埼　玉                 7 11M01 7部60-64

福田　久志            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾋｻｼ          埼　玉                 8 11M01 2部35-39

伊藤　達也            ｲﾄｳ ﾀﾂﾔ           埼　玉                 9 11M01 1部30-34

清田　圭一            ｷﾖﾀ ｹｲｲﾁ          千　葉                 10 1200M 4部45-49

戸川　義光            ﾄｶﾞﾜ ﾖｼﾐﾂ         千　葉                 11 1200M 6部55-59

木津　　誠            ｷｽﾞ ﾏｺﾄ           東　京                 12 1399M 9部70-74

吉澤　隆央 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾀｶｵ 東　京13 1399M 2部35-39

鑓田　誠一            ﾔﾘﾀ ｾｲｲﾁ          東　京                 14 1399M 7部60-64

坂田　一晃            ｻｶﾀ ｶｽﾞｱｷ         東　京                 15 1399M 7部60-64

鈴木謙太朗            ｽｽﾞｷ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ        神奈川                 16 14M01 2部35-39

長嶋　砂夫            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｽﾅｵ         神奈川                 17 14M01 9部70-74

武居　正則            ﾀｹｽｴ ﾏｻﾉﾘ         神奈川                 18 14M01 8部65-69

小河　純吉            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝｷﾁ       神奈川                 19 14M01 9部70-74

山村　良一            ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ        神奈川                 20 14M01 8部65-69

山口　学功            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾉﾘ        神奈川                 21 14M01 5部50-54

古賀　武文            ｺｶﾞ ﾀｹﾌﾐ          神奈川                 22 14M01 4部45-49

伊藤　　篤            ｲﾄｳ ｱﾂｼ           神奈川                 23 14M01 5部50-54

柳澤　晋平            ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ      山　梨                 24 15M01 6部55-59

不動　淳士            ﾌﾄﾞｳ ｱﾂｼ          石　川                 25 1999M 6部55-59

三宅　昌彦            ﾐﾔｹ ﾏｻﾋｺ          石　川                 26 1999M 7部60-64

山岸　孝吏            ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｺｳｼﾞ        福　井                 27 20Z99 3部40-44

荒木　光介            ｱﾗｷ ｺｳｽｹ          静　岡                 28 2199M 2部35-39

倉田　　潤            ｸﾗﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝ          愛　知                 29 22R01 4部45-49

良知　正勝            ﾗﾁ ﾏｻｶﾂ           愛　知                 30 22R01 6部55-59

丹下　正己            ﾀﾝｹﾞ ﾏｻﾐ          愛　知                 31 22R01 4部45-49

垣内　圭一            ｶｷｳﾁ ｹｲｲﾁ         愛　知                 32 22R01 3部40-44

渡辺　正明            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏｻｱｷ        岐　阜                 33 24Z21 8部65-69

小栗　陽介            ｵｸﾞﾘ ﾖｳｽｹ         岐　阜                 34 24Z21 3部40-44

松室　栄久            ﾏﾂﾑﾛ ﾖｼﾋｻ         滋　賀                 35 25M07 9部70-74

渡辺　弘臣            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾛｵﾐ        滋　賀                 36 25M07 8部65-69

坂口　征司            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｾｲｼﾞ        京　都                 37 26ZZ1 2部35-39

山川　一彦            ﾔﾏｶﾜ ｶｽﾞﾋｺ        京　都                 38 26ZZ1 5部50-54

管原　吉寛            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾖｼﾋﾛ        京　都                 39 26ZZ1 2部35-39

長棟　和幸            ﾅｶﾞﾑﾈ ｶｽﾞﾕｷ       大　阪                 40 2799Z 8部65-69

濱岡　孝史            ﾊﾏｵｶ ﾀｶｼ          大　阪                 41 2799Z 3部40-44

橋本　　聡            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｻﾄｼ          大　阪                 42 2799Z 4部45-49

山本　慎一            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼﾝｲﾁ         兵　庫                 43 2899M 7部60-64

野田　修司            ﾉﾀﾞ ｼｭｳｼﾞ         兵　庫                 44 2899M 5部50-54

永田　直樹            ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾅｵｷ          兵　庫                 45 2899M 3部40-44

小林　弘幸            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾛﾕｷ        兵　庫                 46 2899M 5部50-54

竹川　将則            ﾀｹｶﾜ ﾏｻﾉﾘ         兵　庫                 47 2899M 3部40-44

谷井　啓一            ﾔﾂｲ ｹｲｲﾁ          兵　庫                 48 2899M 4部45-49

瀬尾　啓太            ｾｵ ｹｲﾀ            兵　庫                 49 2899M 2部35-39

星加　英樹            ﾎｼｶ ﾋﾃﾞｷ          兵　庫                 50 2899M 4部45-49
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花田　勝則            ﾊﾅﾀﾞ ｶﾂﾉﾘ         兵　庫                 51 2899M 6部55-59

岡田　　基            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾊｼﾞﾒ         兵　庫                 52 2899M 4部45-49

玉置　哲明            ﾀﾏｵｷ ﾋﾛｱｷ         兵　庫                 53 2899M 6部55-59

畦本　久志            ｱｾﾞﾓﾄ ﾋｻｼ         兵　庫                 54 2899M 4部45-49

木全　孝明            ｷﾏﾀ ﾀｶｱｷ          兵　庫                 55 2899M 7部60-64

佐藤　裕紀            ｻﾄｳ ﾋﾛｷ           奈　良                 56 29M01 2部35-39

平井　隆誠            ﾋﾗｲ ﾀｶｾｲ          奈　良                 57 29M01 4部45-49

藤井　幹雄            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾐｷｵ          和歌山                 58 30AAA 7部60-64

梁川　恵一            ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ｹｲｲﾁ        和歌山                 59 30AAA 8部65-69

平林　照浩            ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾃﾙﾋﾛ       和歌山                 60 30AAA 5部50-54

井原　誉文            ｲﾊﾗ ﾀｶﾌﾐ          和歌山                 61 30AAA 2部35-39

佐藤　育也            ｻﾄｳ ｲｸﾔ           島　根                 62 320SM 6部55-59

大谷　貴弘            ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾀｶﾋﾛ         岡　山                 63 33Z99 5部50-54

森下　克史            ﾓﾘｼﾀ ｶﾂﾌﾐ         岡　山                 64 33Z99 4部45-49

石賀　康弘            ｲｼｶﾞ ﾔｽﾋﾛ         岡　山                 65 33Z99 3部40-44

福神　徳夫            ﾌｸｼﾞﾝ ﾉﾘｵ         岡　山                 66 33Z99 6部55-59

植野　茂貴            ｳｴﾉ ｼｹﾞｷ          岡　山                 67 33Z99 4部45-49

奥野　龍二            ｵｸﾉ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ         岡　山                 68 33Z99 6部55-59

林　　真司            ﾊﾔｼ ｼﾝｼﾞ          岡　山                 69 33Z99 5部50-54

松村　善孝            ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ﾖｼﾀｶ         岡　山                 70 33Z99 4部45-49

室山　　樹            ﾑﾛﾔﾏ ﾅﾂｷ          岡　山                 71 33Z99 1部30-34

岡本　栄二            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｴｲｼﾞ         岡　山                 72 33Z99 7部60-64

荻野　純一            ｵｷﾞﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ       岡　山                 73 33Z99 7部60-64

日浦　伸二            ﾋｳﾗ ｼﾝｼﾞ          岡　山                 74 33Z99 7部60-64

松本　元気            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｹﾞﾝｷ         岡　山                 75 33Z99 2部35-39

佐伯　英樹            ｻｴｷ ﾋﾃﾞｷ          岡　山                 76 33Z99 4部45-49

奥野　真基            ｵｸﾉ ﾏｻｷ           岡　山                 77 33Z99 1部30-34

藤原　栄作            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｴｲｻｸ        岡　山                 78 33Z99 3部40-44

川本喜一郎            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｷｲﾁﾛｳ        広　島                 79 34Z01 6部55-59

藤　　洋州            ﾄｳ ﾋﾛｸﾆ           広　島                 80 34Z01 5部50-54

高尾　光一            ﾀｶｵ ｺｳｲﾁ          広　島                 81 34Z01 4部45-49

平本　博義            ﾋﾗﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾖｼ         広　島                 82 34Z01 4部45-49

東　淳一郎            ﾋｶﾞｼ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁﾛｳ     広　島                 83 34Z01 3部40-44

前峠　浩義            ﾏｴﾄｳｹﾞ ﾋﾛﾖｼ       広　島                 84 34Z01 6部55-59

田中地　剛            ﾀﾅｶｼﾞ ｺﾞｳ         広　島                 85 34Z01 2部35-39

和田　　収            ﾜﾀﾞ ｵｻﾑ           広　島                 86 34Z01 8部65-69

足立　崇勝            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾏｻ         広　島                 87 34Z01 2部35-39

山本　健二            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｹﾝｼﾞ         広　島                 88 34Z01 3部40-44

池田　　誠            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾏｺﾄ          広　島                 89 34Z01 6部55-59

難波　惣淳            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｿｳｼﾞｭﾝ       広　島                 90 34Z01 9部70-74

石田　人志            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾄｼ          広　島                 91 34Z01 9部70-74

井上　克浩            ｲﾉｳｴ ｶﾂﾋﾛ         山　口                 92 35Z02 3部40-44

林田　　純 ﾊﾔｼﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝ 香　川93 3699M 5部50-54

大野　功児 ｵｵﾉ ｺｳｼﾞ 香　川94 3699M 2部35-39

中村　年克 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾄｼｶﾂ 香　川95 3699M 4部45-49

土橋　知史 ﾂﾁﾊｼ ｻﾄｼ 徳　島96 37Z01 6部55-59

熊谷　　治 ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｵｻﾑ 愛　媛97 38Z10 9部70-74

水野　　知            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｻﾄｼ          愛　媛                 98 38Z10 4部45-49

山本　将史            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻｼ          愛　媛                 99 38Z10 4部45-49

窪田　博年            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾄｼ         愛　媛                 100 38Z10 5部50-54
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男子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 並記:人数:

日本スポーツマスターズ2021水泳競技　

区分:

田辺　英幸            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ        高　知                 101 3999M 6部55-59

浅野　晃平            ｱｻﾉ ｺｳﾍｲ          福　岡                 102 40Z01 2部35-39

森　　啓太            ﾓﾘ ｹｲﾀ            福　岡                 103 40Z01 1部30-34

岩本　誠治            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｾｲｼﾞ         福　岡                 104 40Z01 7部60-64

大寺　義博            ｵｵﾃﾞﾗ ﾖｼﾋﾛ        熊　本                 105 43F01 4部45-49

前田　裕之            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾕｷ         熊　本                 106 43F01 4部45-49

中馬　東彦            ﾁｭｳﾏ ﾊﾙﾋｺ         熊　本                 107 43F01 5部50-54

大賀　貴嗣            ｵｵｶﾞ ﾀｶﾂｸﾞ        熊　本                 108 43F01 1部30-34

山川　洋一            ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾖｳｲﾁ         熊　本                 109 43F01 6部55-59

藤原日出和            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾋﾃﾞｶｽﾞ      大　分                 110 44Y01 5部50-54

仲松　賢二            ﾅｶﾏﾂ ｹﾝｼﾞ         大　分                 111 44Y01 9部70-74

後藤喜代孝            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｷﾖﾀｶ         大　分                 112 44Y01 7部60-64
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男子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 並記:人数:

日本スポーツマスターズ2021水泳競技　

区分:

引地　裕二            ﾋｷﾁ ﾕｳｼﾞ          北海道                 1 0100A 6部55-59

門口　　雄            ｶﾄﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳ         岩　手                 2 03A0A 9部70-74

荒川　秀明            ｱﾗｶﾜ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ        岩　手                 3 03A0A 5部50-54

山口　友幸            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾄﾓﾕｷ        群　馬                 4 10Z04 7部60-64

仁田山慶正            ﾆﾀﾔﾏ ﾖｼﾏｻ         群　馬                 5 10Z04 8部65-69

益子　勇也            ﾏｼｺ ﾕｳﾔ           埼　玉                 6 11M01 2部35-39

亀山　和男            ｶﾒﾔﾏ ｶｽﾞｵ         埼　玉                 7 11M01 7部60-64

伊藤　達也            ｲﾄｳ ﾀﾂﾔ           埼　玉                 8 11M01 1部30-34

戸川　義光            ﾄｶﾞﾜ ﾖｼﾐﾂ         千　葉                 9 1200M 6部55-59

清田　圭一            ｷﾖﾀ ｹｲｲﾁ          千　葉                 10 1200M 4部45-49

吉澤　宏紀 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾛｷ 東　京11 1399M 1部30-34

吉澤　隆央 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾀｶｵ 東　京12 1399M 2部35-39

清水　照久 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾃﾙﾋｻ 東　京13 1399M 7部60-64

鑓田　誠一            ﾔﾘﾀ ｾｲｲﾁ          東　京                 14 1399M 7部60-64

木津　　誠            ｷｽﾞ ﾏｺﾄ           東　京                 15 1399M 9部70-74

小河　純吉            ｵｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝｷﾁ       神奈川                 16 14M01 9部70-74

山村　良一            ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ        神奈川                 17 14M01 8部65-69

鈴木謙太朗            ｽｽﾞｷ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ        神奈川                 18 14M01 2部35-39

稲野　純平            ｲﾈﾉ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ       神奈川                 19 14M01 2部35-39

長嶋　砂夫            ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｽﾅｵ         神奈川                 20 14M01 9部70-74

山口　学功            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾉﾘ        神奈川                 21 14M01 5部50-54

北島　明生            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ｱｷｵ         神奈川                 22 14M01 8部65-69

三宅　昌彦            ﾐﾔｹ ﾏｻﾋｺ          石　川                 23 1999M 7部60-64

加須屋　勲            ｶｽﾔ ｲｻｵ           石　川                 24 1999M 8部65-69

森岡　孝之            ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾀｶﾕｷ         石　川                 25 1999M 2部35-39

荒木　光介            ｱﾗｷ ｺｳｽｹ          静　岡                 26 2199M 2部35-39

良知　正勝            ﾗﾁ ﾏｻｶﾂ           愛　知                 27 22R01 6部55-59

丹下　正己            ﾀﾝｹﾞ ﾏｻﾐ          愛　知                 28 22R01 4部45-49

垣内　圭一            ｶｷｳﾁ ｹｲｲﾁ         愛　知                 29 22R01 3部40-44

倉田　　潤            ｸﾗﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝ          愛　知                 30 22R01 4部45-49

小栗　陽介            ｵｸﾞﾘ ﾖｳｽｹ         岐　阜                 31 24Z21 3部40-44

中島　洋岳            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾋﾛﾀｹ         岐　阜                 32 24Z21 2部35-39

坂口　征司            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｾｲｼﾞ        京　都                 33 26ZZ1 2部35-39

管原　吉寛            ｽｶﾞﾊﾗ ﾖｼﾋﾛ        京　都                 34 26ZZ1 2部35-39

上田　重則            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｼｹﾞﾉﾘ        大　阪                 35 2799Z 5部50-54

橋本　　聡            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｻﾄｼ          大　阪                 36 2799Z 4部45-49

小林　弘幸            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾛﾕｷ        兵　庫                 37 2899M 5部50-54

花田　勝則            ﾊﾅﾀﾞ ｶﾂﾉﾘ         兵　庫                 38 2899M 6部55-59

山本　慎一            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼﾝｲﾁ         兵　庫                 39 2899M 7部60-64

竹川　将則            ﾀｹｶﾜ ﾏｻﾉﾘ         兵　庫                 40 2899M 3部40-44

谷井　啓一            ﾔﾂｲ ｹｲｲﾁ          兵　庫                 41 2899M 4部45-49

山本　浩路            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｼﾞ         兵　庫                 42 2899M 2部35-39

出本　則幸            ﾃﾞﾓﾄ ﾉﾘﾕｷ         兵　庫                 43 2899M 8部65-69

小南　裕明            ｺﾐﾅﾐ ﾋﾛｱｷ         兵　庫                 44 2899M 5部50-54

梁川　恵一            ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ｹｲｲﾁ        和歌山                 45 30AAA 8部65-69

植野　茂貴            ｳｴﾉ ｼｹﾞｷ          岡　山                 46 33Z99 4部45-49

服部　良一            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ        岡　山                 47 33Z99 6部55-59

福神　徳夫            ﾌｸｼﾞﾝ ﾉﾘｵ         岡　山                 48 33Z99 6部55-59

岡本　栄二            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｴｲｼﾞ         岡　山                 49 33Z99 7部60-64

藤　　洋州            ﾄｳ ﾋﾛｸﾆ           広　島                 50 34Z01 5部50-54
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男子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 並記:人数:

日本スポーツマスターズ2021水泳競技　

区分:

石田　人志            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾄｼ          広　島                 51 34Z01 9部70-74

高尾　光一            ﾀｶｵ ｺｳｲﾁ          広　島                 52 34Z01 4部45-49

難波　惣淳            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｿｳｼﾞｭﾝ       広　島                 53 34Z01 9部70-74

和田　　収            ﾜﾀﾞ ｵｻﾑ           広　島                 54 34Z01 8部65-69

島野　哲郎            ｼﾏﾉ ﾃﾂﾛｳ          山　口                 55 35Z02 5部50-54

大野　功児 ｵｵﾉ ｺｳｼﾞ 香　川56 3699M 2部35-39

白石　茂雄            ｼﾗｲｼ ｼｹﾞｵ         愛　媛                 57 38Z10 4部45-49

水野　　知            ﾐｽﾞﾉ ｻﾄｼ          愛　媛                 58 38Z10 4部45-49

塚本　修平            ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾍｲ        愛　媛                 59 38Z10 7部60-64

窪田　博年            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾄｼ         愛　媛                 60 38Z10 5部50-54

田辺　英幸            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾕｷ        高　知                 61 3999M 6部55-59

浅野　晃平            ｱｻﾉ ｺｳﾍｲ          福　岡                 62 40Z01 2部35-39

山川　洋一            ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾖｳｲﾁ         熊　本                 63 43F01 6部55-59

大賀　貴嗣            ｵｵｶﾞ ﾀｶﾂｸﾞ        熊　本                 64 43F01 1部30-34

中川　博文            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ        熊　本                 65 43F01 4部45-49

中馬　東彦            ﾁｭｳﾏ ﾊﾙﾋｺ         熊　本                 66 43F01 5部50-54

藤原日出和            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾋﾃﾞｶｽﾞ      大　分                 67 44Y01 5部50-54

後藤喜代孝            ｺﾞﾄｳ ｷﾖﾀｶ         大　分                 68 44Y01 7部60-64
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男子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 並記:人数:

日本スポーツマスターズ2021水泳競技　

区分:

三宅　高弘            ﾐﾔｹ ﾀｶﾋﾛ          北海道                 1 0100A 2部35-39

井上　勝義            ｲﾉｳｴ ｶﾂﾖｼ         北海道                 2 0100A 4部45-49

柄谷　和哉            ｶﾗﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞﾔ         岩　手                 3 03A0A 4部45-49

久保田智雄            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾄﾓｵ          岩　手                 4 03A0A 7部60-64

荒川　秀明            ｱﾗｶﾜ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ        岩　手                 5 03A0A 5部50-54

牛沢　利彦            ｳｼｻﾞﾜ ﾄｼﾋｺ        宮　城                 6 04Z02 8部65-69

今井正太郎            ｲﾏｲ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ        群　馬                 7 10Z04 6部55-59

益子　勇也            ﾏｼｺ ﾕｳﾔ           埼　玉                 8 11M01 2部35-39

竹内　孝之            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾀｶｼ          埼　玉                 9 11M01 6部55-59

伊藤　達也            ｲﾄｳ ﾀﾂﾔ           埼　玉                 10 11M01 1部30-34

菱沼　和男            ﾋｼﾇﾏ ｶｽﾞｵ         千　葉                 11 1200M 8部65-69

新濱　秀樹            ｼﾝﾊﾏ ﾋﾃﾞｷ         千　葉                 12 1200M 4部45-49

戸川　義光            ﾄｶﾞﾜ ﾖｼﾐﾂ         千　葉                 13 1200M 6部55-59

稲田・　明 ｲﾅﾀﾞ. ｱｷﾗ 東　京14 1399M 5部50-54

清水　照久 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾃﾙﾋｻ 東　京15 1399M 7部60-64

木津　　誠            ｷｽﾞ ﾏｺﾄ           東　京                 16 1399M 9部70-74

北川　　武 ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾀｹｼ 東　京17 1399M 5部50-54

吉澤　宏紀 ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾛｷ 東　京18 1399M 1部30-34

山口　学功            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾉﾘ        神奈川                 19 14M01 5部50-54

杉山　秀人            ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ﾋﾃﾞﾄ        神奈川                 20 14M01 5部50-54

鬼頭　俊博            ｷﾄｳ ﾄｼﾋﾛ          神奈川                 21 14M01 6部55-59

北島　明生            ｷﾀｼﾞﾏ ｱｷｵ         神奈川                 22 14M01 8部65-69

福島　尚吾            ﾌｸｼﾏ ｼｮｳｺﾞ        神奈川                 23 14M01 1部30-34

坪井　晴人            ﾂﾎﾞｲ ﾊﾙﾋﾄ         神奈川                 24 14M01 9部70-74

安藤　正信            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾏｻﾉﾌﾞ       神奈川                 25 14M01 9部70-74

鳴嶋　康雄            ﾅﾙｼﾏ ﾔｽｵ          神奈川                 26 14M01 6部55-59

本野　洋至            ﾓﾄﾉ ﾋﾛﾕｷ          石　川                 27 1999M 2部35-39

勝尾　浩志            ｶﾂｵ ﾋﾛｼ           石　川                 28 1999M 5部50-54

加須屋　勲            ｶｽﾔ ｲｻｵ           石　川                 29 1999M 8部65-69

三宅　昌彦            ﾐﾔｹ ﾏｻﾋｺ          石　川                 30 1999M 7部60-64

森　　晴明            ﾓﾘ ﾊﾙｱｷ           静　岡                 31 2199M 8部65-69

増田　利之            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾄｼﾕｷ         静　岡                 32 2199M 7部60-64

中原　良仁            ﾅｶﾊﾗ ﾖｼﾋﾄ         愛　知                 33 22R01 5部50-54

中島　洋岳            ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾋﾛﾀｹ         岐　阜                 34 24Z21 2部35-39

山田　貴博            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾋﾛ         京　都                 35 26ZZ1 5部50-54

北田　靖雄            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｾｲﾕ          京　都                 36 26ZZ1 5部50-54

福永　年秋            ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ﾄｼｱｷ        兵　庫                 37 2899M 6部55-59

池松　　寛            ｲｹﾏﾂ ﾋﾛｼ          兵　庫                 38 2899M 5部50-54

野田　修司            ﾉﾀﾞ ｼｭｳｼﾞ         兵　庫                 39 2899M 5部50-54

山本　浩路            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｼﾞ         兵　庫                 40 2899M 2部35-39

相木　貴行            ｱｲｷ ﾀｶﾕｷ          兵　庫                 41 2899M 5部50-54

竹中　司朗            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｼﾛｳ          兵　庫                 42 2899M 9部70-74

谷井　啓一            ﾔﾂｲ ｹｲｲﾁ          兵　庫                 43 2899M 4部45-49

出本　則幸            ﾃﾞﾓﾄ ﾉﾘﾕｷ         兵　庫                 44 2899M 8部65-69

関原　敏伸            ｾｷﾊﾗ ﾄｼﾉﾌﾞ        兵　庫                 45 2899M 7部60-64

竹川　将則            ﾀｹｶﾜ ﾏｻﾉﾘ         兵　庫                 46 2899M 3部40-44

須藤　祥稔            ｽﾄﾞｳ ｱｷﾄｼ         兵　庫                 47 2899M 1部30-34

土居原祥生            ﾄﾞｲﾊﾗ ｻﾁｵ         兵　庫                 48 2899M 4部45-49

戸越　清行            ﾄｺﾞｴ ｷﾖﾕｷ         兵　庫                 49 2899M 7部60-64

豊留　新平            ﾄﾖﾄﾞﾒ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ       兵　庫                 50 2899M 1部30-34
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福神　徳夫            ﾌｸｼﾞﾝ ﾉﾘｵ         岡　山                 51 33Z99 6部55-59

服部　良一            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ        岡　山                 52 33Z99 6部55-59

藤原　栄作            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｴｲｻｸ        岡　山                 53 33Z99 3部40-44

宮本　浩司            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ｺｳｼﾞ         岡　山                 54 33Z99 2部35-39

小柳　朋也            ｵﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ         岡　山                 55 33Z99 1部30-34

立石　　誠            ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾏｺﾄ          岡　山                 56 33Z99 2部35-39

大木　　悟            ｵｵｷ ｻﾄﾙ           広　島                 57 34Z01 3部40-44

土井　雅夫            ﾄﾞｲ ﾏｻｵ           広　島                 58 34Z01 7部60-64

石田　人志            ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾄｼ          広　島                 59 34Z01 9部70-74

森　　健治            ﾓﾘ ｹﾝｼﾞ           広　島                 60 34Z01 9部70-74

難波　惣淳            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｿｳｼﾞｭﾝ       広　島                 61 34Z01 9部70-74

井上　克浩            ｲﾉｳｴ ｶﾂﾋﾛ         山　口                 62 35Z02 3部40-44

島野　哲郎            ｼﾏﾉ ﾃﾂﾛｳ          山　口                 63 35Z02 5部50-54

平田　正治            ﾋﾗﾀ ｼｮｳｼﾞ         山　口                 64 35Z02 7部60-64

大西　好久 ｵｵﾆｼ ﾖｼﾋｻ 香　川65 3699M 6部55-59

大野　功児 ｵｵﾉ ｺｳｼﾞ 香　川66 3699M 2部35-39

中村　年克 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾄｼｶﾂ 香　川67 3699M 4部45-49

土橋　知史 ﾂﾁﾊｼ ｻﾄｼ 徳　島68 37Z01 6部55-59

熊谷　　治 ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｵｻﾑ 愛　媛69 38Z10 9部70-74

窪田　博年            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾋﾛﾄｼ         愛　媛                 70 38Z10 5部50-54

白石　茂雄            ｼﾗｲｼ ｼｹﾞｵ         愛　媛                 71 38Z10 4部45-49

吉川彰二郎            ﾖｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｼﾞﾛｳ      高　知                 72 3999M 5部50-54

森　　啓太            ﾓﾘ ｹｲﾀ            福　岡                 73 40Z01 1部30-34

池田裕二郎            ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ       熊　本                 74 43F01 1部30-34

前田　裕之            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾕｷ         熊　本                 75 43F01 4部45-49
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引地　敏恵            ﾋｷﾁ ﾄｼｴ           北海道                 1 0100A 6部55-59

五十嵐美津代          ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾐﾂﾖ         群　馬                 2 10Z04 7部60-64

塚田　真澄            ﾂｶﾀﾞ ﾏｽﾐ          埼　玉                 3 11M01 7部60-64

増田　信子            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾉﾌﾞｺ         埼　玉                 4 11M01 7部60-64

芝崎　　真            ｼﾊﾞｻﾞｷ ﾏｺ         埼　玉                 5 11M01 7部60-64

中村　順子            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ        千　葉                 6 1200M 4部45-49

平石志津子            ﾋﾗｲｼ ｼﾂﾞｺ         千　葉                 7 1200M 6部55-59

笠原　直子            ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾅｵｺ          千　葉                 8 1200M 1部30-34

小野　信子            ｵﾉ ﾐﾁｺ            千　葉                 9 1200M 1部30-34

鈴木　里美            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ          東　京                 10 1399M 6部55-59

加藤　早織            ｶﾄｳ ｻｵﾘ           東　京                 11 1399M 1部30-34

近藤志津世 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼﾂﾞﾖ 東　京12 1399M 7部60-64

保志名優子 ﾎｼﾅ ﾕｳｺ 東　京13 1399M 6部55-59

田中　久子            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋｻｺ           東　京                 14 1399M 5部50-54

岩井　千絵            ｲﾜｲ ﾁｴ            東　京                 15 1399M 3部40-44

飯塚　智子            ｲｲﾂﾞｶ ﾄﾓｺ         東　京                 16 1399M 3部40-44

田向　然子            ﾀﾑｶｲ ﾉﾘｺ          東　京                 17 1399M 4部45-49

伊藤　純子            ｲﾄｳ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ         東　京                 18 1399M 6部55-59

小熊　智子            ｵｸﾞﾏ ﾄﾓｺ          東　京                 19 1399M 6部55-59

大隅奈津子            ｵｵｽﾐ ﾅﾂｺ          東　京                 20 1399M 1部30-34

後藤満美子            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾏﾐｺ          東　京                 21 1399M 5部50-54

小山　由美            ｺﾔﾏ ﾕﾐ            神奈川                 22 14M01 9部70-74

江波久美子            ｴﾅﾐ ｸﾐｺ           神奈川                 23 14M01 7部60-64

秋山　陽子            ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾖｳｺ          神奈川                 24 14M01 5部50-54

渡辺眞智子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏﾁｺ         神奈川                 25 14M01 8部65-69

吉澤　澄子            ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ｽﾐｺ         神奈川                 26 14M01 6部55-59

望月　真実            ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾏﾐ          神奈川                 27 14M01 3部40-44

長屋　有紀            ﾅｶﾞﾔ ﾕｷ           神奈川                 28 14M01 2部35-39

鈴木　公美            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻﾐ          長　野                 29 16Y02 6部55-59

岡本千栄子            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾁｴｺ          富　山                 30 18T01 8部65-69

古屋　佳代            ﾌﾙﾔ ｶﾖ            石　川                 31 1999M 5部50-54

稲葉　和代            ｲﾅﾊﾞ ｶｽﾞﾖ         愛　知                 32 22R01 7部60-64

長瀬さつき            ﾅｶﾞｾ ｻﾂｷ          愛　知                 33 22R01 3部40-44

北埜早希子            ｷﾀﾉ ｻｷｺ           愛　知                 34 22R01 4部45-49

木下千津代            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾁﾂﾞﾖ         愛　知                 35 22R01 4部45-49

古澤　晴美            ﾌﾙｻﾜ ﾊﾙﾐ          岐　阜                 36 24Z21 8部65-69

神谷　紀子            ｶﾐﾔ ﾉﾘｺ           岐　阜                 37 24Z21 4部45-49

岡本　明子            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｱｷｺ          滋　賀                 38 25M07 5部50-54

門坂　芳子            ｶﾄﾞｻｶ ﾖｼｺ         滋　賀                 39 25M07 9部70-74

仲田　真実            ﾅｶﾀﾞ ﾏﾐ           大　阪                 40 2799Z 1部30-34

中山　有紀            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾕｷ           大　阪                 41 2799Z 5部50-54

藤井たづ子            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾀﾂﾞｺ         兵　庫                 42 2899M 8部65-69

打越　雅美            ｳﾁｺｼ ﾏｻﾐ          兵　庫                 43 2899M 1部30-34

伊与田千暁            ｲﾖﾀﾞ ﾁｱｷ          兵　庫                 44 2899M 6部55-59

前田志津子            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼｽﾞｺ         兵　庫                 45 2899M 9部70-74

高橋亜矢子            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱﾔｺ          兵　庫                 46 2899M 6部55-59

石橋　直美            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾅｵﾐ         兵　庫                 47 2899M 7部60-64

戸田　朗子            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾛｳｺ           兵　庫                 48 2899M 7部60-64

北海　桃佳            ｷﾀﾐ ﾓﾓｶ           兵　庫                 49 2899M 2部35-39

林　さなえ            ﾊﾔｼ ｻﾅｴ           兵　庫                 50 2899M 5部50-54
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向井　恵子            ﾑｶｲ ｹｲｺ           兵　庫                 51 2899M 3部40-44

田中　理恵            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｴ            兵　庫                 52 2899M 3部40-44

森本　良子            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾖｼｺ          兵　庫                 53 2899M 6部55-59

横原千恵子            ﾖｺﾊﾗ ﾁｴｺ          兵　庫                 54 2899M 3部40-44

山本　雅子            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻｺ          兵　庫                 55 2899M 3部40-44

中村　真紀            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏｷ           和歌山                 56 30AAA 5部50-54

矢田　顕子            ﾔﾀ ｱｷｺ            島　根                 57 320SM 6部55-59

栗原　佳代            ｸﾘﾊﾗ ｶﾖ           島　根                 58 320SM 5部50-54

谷口　弘子            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛｺ         岡　山                 59 33Z99 6部55-59

森　　道子            ﾓﾘ ﾐﾁｺ            岡　山                 60 33Z99 8部65-69

安富　典子            ﾔｽﾄﾐ ﾉﾘｺ          岡　山                 61 33Z99 7部60-64

藤木　由子            ﾌｼﾞｷ ﾖｼｺ          岡　山                 62 33Z99 5部50-54

田中　順子            ﾀﾅｶ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ         岡　山                 63 33Z99 7部60-64

三好　美緒            ﾐﾖｼ ﾐｵ            岡　山                 64 33Z99 3部40-44

清水　順子            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ        岡　山                 65 33Z99 7部60-64

山根美絵子            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾐｴｺ           岡　山                 66 33Z99 4部45-49

山口美由紀            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾕｷ         岡　山                 67 33Z99 5部50-54

山田満知代            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾐﾁﾖ          岡　山                 68 33Z99 3部40-44

道前　弘子            ﾐﾁﾏｴ ﾋﾛｺ          岡　山                 69 33Z99 7部60-64

奥山佳代子            ｵｸﾔﾏ ｶﾖｺ          岡　山                 70 33Z99 7部60-64

妹尾　曜子            ｾﾉｵ ﾖｳｺ           岡　山                 71 33Z99 3部40-44

伊藤　一美            ｲﾄｳ ﾋﾄﾐ           岡　山                 72 33Z99 8部65-69

黒住　恵里            ｸﾛｽﾞﾐ ｴﾘ          岡　山                 73 33Z99 7部60-64

池上　陽子            ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾖｳｺ         岡　山                 74 33Z99 4部45-49

中塚　志保            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｼﾎ           岡　山                 75 33Z99 6部55-59

堀　　正子            ﾎﾘ ﾏｻｺ            岡　山                 76 33Z99 6部55-59

西山　洋子            ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾖｳｺ          岡　山                 77 33Z99 8部65-69

星尾　優希            ﾎｼｵ ﾕｳｷ           岡　山                 78 33Z99 4部45-49

髙谷伊久子            ﾀｶﾀﾆ ｲｸｺ          岡　山                 79 33Z99 6部55-59

宰務　美和            ｻｲﾑ ﾐﾜ            岡　山                 80 33Z99 2部35-39

藤原なつ美            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾅﾂﾐ         岡　山                 81 33Z99 4部45-49

遠藤　典子            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾉﾘｺ         岡　山                 82 33Z99 5部50-54

宮原佳寿美            ﾐﾔﾊﾗ ｶｽﾐ          岡　山                 83 33Z99 1部30-34

恒吉　由美            ﾂﾈﾖｼ ﾕﾐ           広　島                 84 34Z01 7部60-64

石岡　千恵            ｲｼｵｶ ﾁｴ           広　島                 85 34Z01 5部50-54

前峠　和江            ﾏｴﾄｳｹﾞ ｶｽﾞｴ       広　島                 86 34Z01 6部55-59

松井　　梓            ﾏﾂｲ ｱｽﾞｻ          広　島                 87 34Z01 3部40-44

飯田　幸子            ｲｲﾀﾞ ｻﾁｺ          広　島                 88 34Z01 8部65-69

橋原祐美子            ﾊｼﾊﾗ ﾕﾐｺ          広　島                 89 34Z01 1部30-34

大木　あい            ｵｵｷ ｱｲ            広　島                 90 34Z01 3部40-44

下家佐江子            ｼﾓｲｴ ｻｴｺ          広　島                 91 34Z01 8部65-69

星山　美和            ﾎｼﾔﾏ ﾐﾜ           広　島                 92 34Z01 3部40-44

花房　典代            ﾊﾅﾌﾞｻ ﾐﾁﾖ         広　島                 93 34Z01 5部50-54

多田　美子 ﾀﾀﾞ ﾖｼｺ 香　川94 3699M 6部55-59

植村　多美 ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾀﾐ 香　川95 3699M 4部45-49

井本　雅代 ｲﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾖ 香　川96 3699M 4部45-49

松井安希子 ﾏﾂｲ ｱｷｺ 香　川97 3699M 3部40-44

只信ルミ子            ﾀﾀﾞﾉﾌﾞ ﾙﾐｺ        愛　媛                 98 38Z10 6部55-59

橋本　和子            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞｺ         愛　媛                 99 38Z10 7部60-64

松本眞理子            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾏﾘｺ          愛　媛                 100 38Z10 7部60-64
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矢野しおり            ﾔﾉ ｼｵﾘ            愛　媛                 101 38Z10 4部45-49

青木　栄子            ｱｵｷ ｴｲｺ           愛　媛                 102 38Z10 9部70-74

宮内さよ子            ﾐﾔｳﾁ ｻﾖｺ          愛　媛                 103 38Z10 7部60-64

大野　教子            ｵｵﾉ ﾉﾘｺ           愛　媛                 104 38Z10 3部40-44

豊島　知恵            ﾄﾖｼﾏ ﾄﾓｴ          愛　媛                 105 38Z10 3部40-44

岡村　ルミ            ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾙﾐ           愛　媛                 106 38Z10 4部45-49

堤　　初恵            ﾂﾂﾐ ﾊﾂｴ           高　知                 107 3999M 9部70-74

小笠原由紀            ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ﾕｷ         高　知                 108 3999M 8部65-69

宮本　知枝            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾁｴ           福　岡                 109 40Z01 5部50-54

北郷　美穂            ﾎﾝｺﾞｳ ﾐﾎ          熊　本                 110 43F01 3部40-44

田中　尚美            ﾀﾅｶ ﾅｵﾐ           熊　本                 111 43F01 6部55-59

古閑　　泉            ｺｶﾞ ｲｽﾞﾐ          熊　本                 112 43F01 4部45-49

米加田　愛            ﾒｶﾀﾞ ｱｲ           熊　本                 113 43F01 6部55-59

栃原　愛弓            ﾄﾁﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾐ          熊　本                 114 43F01 1部30-34
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引地　敏恵            ﾋｷﾁ ﾄｼｴ           北海道                 1 0100A 6部55-59

五十嵐美津代          ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾐﾂﾖ         群　馬                 2 10Z04 7部60-64

小柳　朗世            ｺﾔﾅｷﾞ ｱｷﾖ         埼　玉                 3 11M01 5部50-54

小山内真佐代          ｵｻﾅｲ ﾏｻﾖ          埼　玉                 4 11M01 6部55-59

小野　信子            ｵﾉ ﾐﾁｺ            千　葉                 5 1200M 1部30-34

中村　順子            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ        千　葉                 6 1200M 4部45-49

田向　然子            ﾀﾑｶｲ ﾉﾘｺ          東　京                 7 1399M 4部45-49

大隅奈津子            ｵｵｽﾐ ﾅﾂｺ          東　京                 8 1399M 1部30-34

吉田　直美            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾐ          東　京                 9 1399M 6部55-59

別府由香里            ﾍﾞｯﾌﾟ ﾕｶﾘ         東　京                 10 1399M 1部30-34

柳澤有佐子            ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｱｻｺ        東　京                 11 1399M 3部40-44

古田　生穂            ﾌﾙﾀ ｲｸﾎ           東　京                 12 1399M 6部55-59

飯塚　智子            ｲｲﾂﾞｶ ﾄﾓｺ         東　京                 13 1399M 3部40-44

田中　久子            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋｻｺ           東　京                 14 1399M 5部50-54

江波久美子            ｴﾅﾐ ｸﾐｺ           神奈川                 15 14M01 7部60-64

望月　真実            ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾏﾐ          神奈川                 16 14M01 3部40-44

三浦　晶絵            ﾐｳﾗ ﾏｻｴ           神奈川                 17 14M01 4部45-49

長屋　有紀            ﾅｶﾞﾔ ﾕｷ           神奈川                 18 14M01 2部35-39

岡本千栄子            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾁｴｺ          富　山                 19 18T01 8部65-69

古屋　佳代            ﾌﾙﾔ ｶﾖ            石　川                 20 1999M 5部50-54

木下千津代            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾁﾂﾞﾖ         愛　知                 21 22R01 4部45-49

北埜早希子            ｷﾀﾉ ｻｷｺ           愛　知                 22 22R01 4部45-49

長瀬さつき            ﾅｶﾞｾ ｻﾂｷ          愛　知                 23 22R01 3部40-44

岡本　明子            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｱｷｺ          滋　賀                 24 25M07 5部50-54

門坂　芳子            ｶﾄﾞｻｶ ﾖｼｺ         滋　賀                 25 25M07 9部70-74

灘井　美穂            ﾅﾀﾞｲ ﾐﾎ           兵　庫                 26 2899M 6部55-59

山本　雅子            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻｺ          兵　庫                 27 2899M 3部40-44

伊与田千暁            ｲﾖﾀﾞ ﾁｱｷ          兵　庫                 28 2899M 6部55-59

打越　雅美            ｳﾁｺｼ ﾏｻﾐ          兵　庫                 29 2899M 1部30-34

向井　良恵            ﾑｶｲ ﾖｼｴ           兵　庫                 30 2899M 6部55-59

林　さなえ            ﾊﾔｼ ｻﾅｴ           兵　庫                 31 2899M 5部50-54

下河　喜恵            ｼﾓｶﾜ ﾖｼｴ          兵　庫                 32 2899M 8部65-69

石橋　直美            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾅｵﾐ         兵　庫                 33 2899M 7部60-64

藤井たづ子            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾀﾂﾞｺ         兵　庫                 34 2899M 8部65-69

戸田　朗子            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾛｳｺ           兵　庫                 35 2899M 7部60-64

前田志津子            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｼｽﾞｺ         兵　庫                 36 2899M 9部70-74

中村　真紀            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏｷ           和歌山                 37 30AAA 5部50-54

福島　志保            ﾌｸｼﾏ ｼﾎ           島　根                 38 320SM 6部55-59

栗原　佳代            ｸﾘﾊﾗ ｶﾖ           島　根                 39 320SM 5部50-54

安富　典子            ﾔｽﾄﾐ ﾉﾘｺ          岡　山                 40 33Z99 7部60-64

髙谷伊久子            ﾀｶﾀﾆ ｲｸｺ          岡　山                 41 33Z99 6部55-59

吉永恵美子            ﾖｼﾅｶﾞ ｴﾐｺ         岡　山                 42 33Z99 9部70-74

永井　志保            ﾅｶﾞｲ ｼﾎ           岡　山                 43 33Z99 6部55-59

道前　弘子            ﾐﾁﾏｴ ﾋﾛｺ          岡　山                 44 33Z99 7部60-64

遠藤　典子            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾉﾘｺ         岡　山                 45 33Z99 5部50-54

妹尾　曜子            ｾﾉｵ ﾖｳｺ           岡　山                 46 33Z99 3部40-44

田中　順子            ﾀﾅｶ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ         岡　山                 47 33Z99 7部60-64

三好　美緒            ﾐﾖｼ ﾐｵ            岡　山                 48 33Z99 3部40-44

中塚　志保            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｼﾎ           岡　山                 49 33Z99 6部55-59

清水　順子            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ        岡　山                 50 33Z99 7部60-64
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女子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 並記:人数:

日本スポーツマスターズ2021水泳競技　

区分:

山田満知代            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾐﾁﾖ          岡　山                 51 33Z99 3部40-44

大木　あい            ｵｵｷ ｱｲ            広　島                 52 34Z01 3部40-44

下家佐江子            ｼﾓｲｴ ｻｴｺ          広　島                 53 34Z01 8部65-69

石岡　千恵            ｲｼｵｶ ﾁｴ           広　島                 54 34Z01 5部50-54

星山　美和            ﾎｼﾔﾏ ﾐﾜ           広　島                 55 34Z01 3部40-44

恒吉　由美            ﾂﾈﾖｼ ﾕﾐ           広　島                 56 34Z01 7部60-64

末田久留美            ｽｴﾀﾞ ｸﾙﾐ          広　島                 57 34Z01 7部60-64

河野　香里            ｺｳﾉ ｶｵﾘ           広　島                 58 34Z01 4部45-49

花房　典代            ﾊﾅﾌﾞｻ ﾐﾁﾖ         広　島                 59 34Z01 5部50-54

尾川　文子            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾌﾐｺ          広　島                 60 34Z01 9部70-74

飯田　幸子            ｲｲﾀﾞ ｻﾁｺ          広　島                 61 34Z01 8部65-69

谷口　尚美            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾅｵﾐ         広　島                 62 34Z01 3部40-44

松井安希子 ﾏﾂｲ ｱｷｺ 香　川63 3699M 3部40-44

植村　多美 ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾀﾐ 香　川64 3699M 4部45-49

山本　清美            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｷﾖﾐ          愛　媛                 65 38Z10 5部50-54

矢野しおり            ﾔﾉ ｼｵﾘ            愛　媛                 66 38Z10 4部45-49

宮内さよ子            ﾐﾔｳﾁ ｻﾖｺ          愛　媛                 67 38Z10 7部60-64

青木　栄子            ｱｵｷ ｴｲｺ           愛　媛                 68 38Z10 9部70-74

岡村　ルミ            ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾙﾐ           愛　媛                 69 38Z10 4部45-49

小笠原由紀            ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ﾕｷ         高　知                 70 3999M 8部65-69

堤　　初恵            ﾂﾂﾐ ﾊﾂｴ           高　知                 71 3999M 9部70-74

古閑　　泉            ｺｶﾞ ｲｽﾞﾐ          熊　本                 72 43F01 4部45-49

田中　尚美            ﾀﾅｶ ﾅｵﾐ           熊　本                 73 43F01 6部55-59

大塚二美恵            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾌﾐｴ          熊　本                 74 43F01 2部35-39

栃原　愛弓            ﾄﾁﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾐ          熊　本                 75 43F01 1部30-34

米加田　愛            ﾒｶﾀﾞ ｱｲ           熊　本                 76 43F01 6部55-59

野間寿美子            ﾉﾏ ｽﾐｺ            熊　本                 77 43F01 9部70-74
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女子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 並記:人数:

日本スポーツマスターズ2021水泳競技　

区分:

奥村　公恵            ｵｸﾑﾗ ｷﾐｴ          北海道                 1 0100A 5部50-54

辰野　町子            ﾀﾂﾉ ﾏﾁｺ           宮　城                 2 04Z02 9部70-74

牛沢　文恵            ｳｼｻﾞﾜ ﾌﾐｴ         宮　城                 3 04Z02 8部65-69

佐々木幸子            ｻｻｷ ｻﾁｺ           群　馬                 4 10Z04 8部65-69

増田　信子            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾉﾌﾞｺ         埼　玉                 5 11M01 7部60-64

釜屋恵美子            ｶﾏﾔ ｴﾐｺ           埼　玉                 6 11M01 8部65-69

佐藤　順子            ｻﾄｳ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ         埼　玉                 7 11M01 8部65-69

中村　洋子            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾖｳｺ          埼　玉                 8 11M01 9部70-74

平石志津子            ﾋﾗｲｼ ｼﾂﾞｺ         千　葉                 9 1200M 6部55-59

日暮　雅美            ﾋｸﾞﾗｼ ﾏｻﾐ         千　葉                 10 1200M 6部55-59

加藤　早織            ｶﾄｳ ｻｵﾘ           東　京                 11 1399M 1部30-34

近藤志津世 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼﾂﾞﾖ 東　京12 1399M 7部60-64

古田　生穂            ﾌﾙﾀ ｲｸﾎ           東　京                 13 1399M 6部55-59

望月　真実            ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾏﾐ          神奈川                 14 14M01 3部40-44

畔柳美津子            ｱｾﾞﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾐﾂｺ       神奈川                 15 14M01 4部45-49

秋山　陽子            ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾖｳｺ          神奈川                 16 14M01 5部50-54

渡辺眞智子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏﾁｺ         神奈川                 17 14M01 8部65-69

木田　恵子            ｷﾀﾞ ｹｲｺ           石　川                 18 1999M 7部60-64

畑　　千昌            ﾊﾀ ﾁｱｷ            愛　知                 19 22R01 5部50-54

古澤　晴美            ﾌﾙｻﾜ ﾊﾙﾐ          岐　阜                 20 24Z21 8部65-69

岡本　明子            ｵｶﾓﾄ ｱｷｺ          滋　賀                 21 25M07 5部50-54

佐竹　安子            ｻﾀｹ ﾔｽｺ           滋　賀                 22 25M07 9部70-74

森久　加奈            ﾓﾘﾋｻ ｶﾅ           大　阪                 23 2799Z 3部40-44

田中　理恵            ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｴ            兵　庫                 24 2899M 3部40-44

向井　恵子            ﾑｶｲ ｹｲｺ           兵　庫                 25 2899M 3部40-44

下河　喜恵            ｼﾓｶﾜ ﾖｼｴ          兵　庫                 26 2899M 8部65-69

横原千恵子            ﾖｺﾊﾗ ﾁｴｺ          兵　庫                 27 2899M 3部40-44

北海　桃佳            ｷﾀﾐ ﾓﾓｶ           兵　庫                 28 2899M 2部35-39

中村　真紀            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏｷ           和歌山                 29 30AAA 5部50-54

福島　志保            ﾌｸｼﾏ ｼﾎ           島　根                 30 320SM 6部55-59

下瀬由貴子            ｼﾓｾ ﾕｷｺ           島　根                 31 320SM 7部60-64

道前　弘子            ﾐﾁﾏｴ ﾋﾛｺ          岡　山                 32 33Z99 7部60-64

堀　　正子            ﾎﾘ ﾏｻｺ            岡　山                 33 33Z99 6部55-59

奥山佳代子            ｵｸﾔﾏ ｶﾖｺ          岡　山                 34 33Z99 7部60-64

安永左智子            ﾔｽﾅｶﾞ ｻﾁｺ         岡　山                 35 33Z99 4部45-49

森　　道子            ﾓﾘ ﾐﾁｺ            岡　山                 36 33Z99 8部65-69

中村　直美            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾅｵﾐ          岡　山                 37 33Z99 4部45-49

三好　美緒            ﾐﾖｼ ﾐｵ            岡　山                 38 33Z99 3部40-44

奥江三代子            ｵｸｴ ﾐﾖｺ           岡　山                 39 33Z99 8部65-69

高見　裕子            ﾀｶﾐ ﾋﾛｺ           岡　山                 40 33Z99 8部65-69

藤原なつ美            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾅﾂﾐ         岡　山                 41 33Z99 4部45-49

石岡　千恵            ｲｼｵｶ ﾁｴ           広　島                 42 34Z01 5部50-54

門田　訓子            ﾓﾝﾃﾞﾝ ｸﾆｺ         広　島                 43 34Z01 6部55-59

西本智良子            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾁﾖｺ          広　島                 44 34Z01 8部65-69

松井　　梓            ﾏﾂｲ ｱｽﾞｻ          広　島                 45 34Z01 3部40-44

尾川　文子            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾌﾐｺ          広　島                 46 34Z01 9部70-74

前峠　和江            ﾏｴﾄｳｹﾞ ｶｽﾞｴ       広　島                 47 34Z01 6部55-59

末田久留美            ｽｴﾀﾞ ｸﾙﾐ          広　島                 48 34Z01 7部60-64

森脇　欣恵 ﾓﾘﾜｷ ﾖｼｴ 山　口49 35Z02 5部50-54

井本　雅代 ｲﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾖ 香　川50 3699M 4部45-49
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女子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 並記:人数:

日本スポーツマスターズ2021水泳競技　

区分:

石原智由希            ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾁﾕｷ          愛　媛                 51 38Z10 3部40-44

福島　智子            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾄﾓｺ          愛　媛                 52 38Z10 7部60-64

野間寿美子            ﾉﾏ ｽﾐｺ            熊　本                 53 43F01 9部70-74

田中　尚美            ﾀﾅｶ ﾅｵﾐ           熊　本                 54 43F01 6部55-59

北郷　美穂            ﾎﾝｺﾞｳ ﾐﾎ          熊　本                 55 43F01 3部40-44
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女子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 並記:人数:

日本スポーツマスターズ2021水泳競技　

区分:

奥村　公恵            ｵｸﾑﾗ ｷﾐｴ          北海道                 1 0100A 5部50-54

潮田　良子            ｳｼｵﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｺ        宮　城                 2 04Z02 8部65-69

辰野　町子            ﾀﾂﾉ ﾏﾁｺ           宮　城                 3 04Z02 9部70-74

佐々木幸子            ｻｻｷ ｻﾁｺ           群　馬                 4 10Z04 8部65-69

釜屋恵美子            ｶﾏﾔ ｴﾐｺ           埼　玉                 5 11M01 8部65-69

増田　信子            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾉﾌﾞｺ         埼　玉                 6 11M01 7部60-64

日暮　雅美            ﾋｸﾞﾗｼ ﾏｻﾐ         千　葉                 7 1200M 6部55-59

古田　生穂            ﾌﾙﾀ ｲｸﾎ           東　京                 8 1399M 6部55-59

柳澤有佐子            ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｱｻｺ        東　京                 9 1399M 3部40-44

森田　知美            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾄﾓﾐ           東　京                 10 1399M 3部40-44

加藤　早織            ｶﾄｳ ｻｵﾘ           東　京                 11 1399M 1部30-34

別府由香里            ﾍﾞｯﾌﾟ ﾕｶﾘ         東　京                 12 1399M 1部30-34

近藤志津世 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼﾂﾞﾖ 東　京13 1399M 7部60-64

萩原　智子            ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾄﾓｺ         神奈川                 14 14M01 5部50-54

畔柳美津子            ｱｾﾞﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾐﾂｺ       神奈川                 15 14M01 4部45-49

鈴木　公美            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻﾐ          長　野                 16 16Y02 6部55-59

畑　　千昌            ﾊﾀ ﾁｱｷ            愛　知                 17 22R01 5部50-54

清田　綾子            ｷﾖﾀ ｱﾔｺ           大　阪                 18 2799Z 5部50-54

森久　加奈            ﾓﾘﾋｻ ｶﾅ           大　阪                 19 2799Z 3部40-44

下河　喜恵            ｼﾓｶﾜ ﾖｼｴ          兵　庫                 20 2899M 8部65-69

森本　良子            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾖｼｺ          兵　庫                 21 2899M 6部55-59

渡邊　里子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｻﾄｺ         兵　庫                 22 2899M 5部50-54

下瀬由貴子            ｼﾓｾ ﾕｷｺ           島　根                 23 320SM 7部60-64

高見　裕子            ﾀｶﾐ ﾋﾛｺ           岡　山                 24 33Z99 8部65-69

奥江三代子            ｵｸｴ ﾐﾖｺ           岡　山                 25 33Z99 8部65-69

古田　早容            ﾌﾙﾀ ｻﾖ            岡　山                 26 33Z99 6部55-59

松井　　梓            ﾏﾂｲ ｱｽﾞｻ          広　島                 27 34Z01 3部40-44

末岡　真由            ｽｴｵｶ ﾏﾕ           広　島                 28 34Z01 1部30-34

尾川　文子            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾌﾐｺ          広　島                 29 34Z01 9部70-74

前峠　和江            ﾏｴﾄｳｹﾞ ｶｽﾞｴ       広　島                 30 34Z01 6部55-59

末田久留美            ｽｴﾀﾞ ｸﾙﾐ          広　島                 31 34Z01 7部60-64

森脇　欣恵 ﾓﾘﾜｷ ﾖｼｴ 山　口32 35Z02 5部50-54

井本　雅代 ｲﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾖ 香　川33 3699M 4部45-49

植村　多美 ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾀﾐ 香　川34 3699M 4部45-49

埜下　由美            ﾉﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾐ          愛　媛                 35 38Z10 8部65-69

矢野しおり            ﾔﾉ ｼｵﾘ            愛　媛                 36 38Z10 4部45-49

福島　智子            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾄﾓｺ          愛　媛                 37 38Z10 7部60-64

野間寿美子            ﾉﾏ ｽﾐｺ            熊　本                 38 43F01 9部70-74
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女子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 並記:人数:

日本スポーツマスターズ2021水泳競技　

区分:

菅原　美香            ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾐｶ          北海道                 1 0100A 3部40-44

牛沢　文恵            ｳｼｻﾞﾜ ﾌﾐｴ         宮　城                 2 04Z02 8部65-69

沼倉　恵理            ﾇﾏｸﾗ ｴﾘ           宮　城                 3 04Z02 4部45-49

大久保郁子            ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ｲｸｺ         埼　玉                 4 11M01 5部50-54

高橋　澄枝            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｽﾐｴ          埼　玉                 5 11M01 4部45-49

保志名優子 ﾎｼﾅ ﾕｳｺ 東　京6 1399M 6部55-59

長倉　祥子            ﾅｶﾞｸﾗ ｼｮｳｺ        東　京                 7 1399M 5部50-54

小熊　智子            ｵｸﾞﾏ ﾄﾓｺ          東　京                 8 1399M 6部55-59

伊藤　純子            ｲﾄｳ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ         東　京                 9 1399M 6部55-59

鈴木　里美            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ          東　京                 10 1399M 6部55-59

桑野　美佐            ｸﾜﾉ ﾐｻ            神奈川                 11 14M01 7部60-64

吉尾チイ子            ﾖｼｵ ﾁｲｺ           神奈川                 12 14M01 9部70-74

一木真美子            ｲﾁｷ ﾏﾐｺ           神奈川                 13 14M01 7部60-64

大橋　恵子            ｵｵﾊｼ ｹｲｺ          神奈川                 14 14M01 7部60-64

吉澤　澄子            ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ｽﾐｺ         神奈川                 15 14M01 6部55-59

三浦　彩華            ﾐｳﾗ ｱﾔｶ           神奈川                 16 14M01 4部45-49

山口みゆき            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾕｷ         神奈川                 17 14M01 3部40-44

永沼　　文            ﾅｶﾞﾇﾏ ｱﾔ          神奈川                 18 14M01 2部35-39

西野　博子            ﾆｼﾉ ﾋﾛｺ           富　山                 19 18T01 5部50-54

山崎　静子            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｼｽﾞｺ        富　山                 20 18T01 8部65-69

難波　和子            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｶｽﾞｺ         石　川                 21 1999M 7部60-64

尾藤　柴野            ﾋﾞﾄｳ ｼﾉ           静　岡                 22 2199M 5部50-54

安達ゆかり            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾕｶﾘ          大　阪                 23 2799Z 7部60-64

安達未寿穂            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾐｽﾞﾎ         大　阪                 24 2799Z 1部30-34

竹田　公美            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｸﾐ           兵　庫                 25 2899M 8部65-69

高畑　政代            ﾀｶﾊﾀ ﾏｻﾖ          兵　庫                 26 2899M 7部60-64

戸田　朗子            ﾄﾀﾞ ﾛｳｺ           兵　庫                 27 2899M 7部60-64

楞野　信子            ｶﾄﾞﾉ ﾉﾌﾞｺ         兵　庫                 28 2899M 9部70-74

高橋亜矢子            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱﾔｺ          兵　庫                 29 2899M 6部55-59

髙田　政代            ﾀｶﾀ ﾏｻﾖ           兵　庫                 30 2899M 4部45-49

林　さなえ            ﾊﾔｼ ｻﾅｴ           兵　庫                 31 2899M 5部50-54

山本　雅子            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻｺ          兵　庫                 32 2899M 3部40-44

松田　早苗            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｻﾅｴ          兵　庫                 33 2899M 3部40-44

黒坂美紀子            ｸﾛｻｶ ﾐｷｺ          兵　庫                 34 2899M 4部45-49

安永左智子            ﾔｽﾅｶﾞ ｻﾁｺ         岡　山                 35 33Z99 4部45-49

石井　清子            ｲｼｲ ｷﾖｺ           岡　山                 36 33Z99 8部65-69

遠藤　典子            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾉﾘｺ         岡　山                 37 33Z99 5部50-54

松井　敦子            ﾏﾂｲ ｱﾂｺ           岡　山                 38 33Z99 5部50-54

平山　優貴            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ          岡　山                 39 33Z99 2部35-39

宮原佳寿美            ﾐﾔﾊﾗ ｶｽﾐ          岡　山                 40 33Z99 1部30-34

土屋由加利            ﾂﾁﾔ ﾕｶﾘ           岡　山                 41 33Z99 6部55-59

藤井美代子            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾐﾖｺ          岡　山                 42 33Z99 4部45-49

中村　直美            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾅｵﾐ          岡　山                 43 33Z99 4部45-49

中塚　志保            ﾅｶﾂｶ ｼﾎ           岡　山                 44 33Z99 6部55-59

増本　恵美            ﾏｽﾓﾄ ｴﾐ           岡　山                 45 33Z99 7部60-64

黒住　恵里            ｸﾛｽﾞﾐ ｴﾘ          岡　山                 46 33Z99 7部60-64

吉元　浩子            ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｺ          岡　山                 47 33Z99 6部55-59

田辺　純子            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ        岡　山                 48 33Z99 6部55-59

尾形眞知子            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾁｺ          広　島                 49 34Z01 9部70-74

新宮　幸恵            ｼﾝｸﾞｳ ﾕｷｴ         広　島                 50 34Z01 6部55-59
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松本　純江            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｽﾐｴ          広　島                 51 34Z01 8部65-69

横山　桂子            ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｹｲｺ          広　島                 52 34Z01 7部60-64

竹谷美智子            ﾀｹﾀﾆ ﾐﾁｺ          広　島                 53 34Z01 5部50-54

谷口　尚美            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾅｵﾐ         広　島                 54 34Z01 3部40-44

西本智良子            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾁﾖｺ          広　島                 55 34Z01 8部65-69

橋原祐美子            ﾊｼﾊﾗ ﾕﾐｺ          広　島                 56 34Z01 1部30-34

高亀　幹子            ｺｳｶﾒ ﾐｷｺ          広　島                 57 34Z01 9部70-74

大高　裕子 ｵｵﾀｶ ﾕｳｺ 香　川58 3699M 4部45-49

松本眞理子            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾏﾘｺ          愛　媛                 59 38Z10 7部60-64

宮本　知枝            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾁｴ           福　岡                 60 40Z01 5部50-54
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菅原　美香            ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾐｶ          北海道                 1 0100A 3部40-44

沼倉　恵理            ﾇﾏｸﾗ ｴﾘ           宮　城                 2 04Z02 4部45-49

牛沢　文恵            ｳｼｻﾞﾜ ﾌﾐｴ         宮　城                 3 04Z02 8部65-69

高橋　澄枝            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｽﾐｴ          埼　玉                 4 11M01 4部45-49

小柳　朗世            ｺﾔﾅｷﾞ ｱｷﾖ         埼　玉                 5 11M01 5部50-54

大久保郁子            ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ｲｸｺ         埼　玉                 6 11M01 5部50-54

田中　久子            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋｻｺ           東　京                 7 1399M 5部50-54

桑野　美佐            ｸﾜﾉ ﾐｻ            神奈川                 8 14M01 7部60-64

一木真美子            ｲﾁｷ ﾏﾐｺ           神奈川                 9 14M01 7部60-64

吉尾チイ子            ﾖｼｵ ﾁｲｺ           神奈川                 10 14M01 9部70-74

永沼　　文            ﾅｶﾞﾇﾏ ｱﾔ          神奈川                 11 14M01 2部35-39

山口みゆき            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐﾕｷ         神奈川                 12 14M01 3部40-44

三浦　彩華            ﾐｳﾗ ｱﾔｶ           神奈川                 13 14M01 4部45-49

大橋　恵子            ｵｵﾊｼ ｹｲｺ          神奈川                 14 14M01 7部60-64

西野　博子            ﾆｼﾉ ﾋﾛｺ           富　山                 15 18T01 5部50-54

難波　和子            ﾅﾝﾊﾞ ｶｽﾞｺ         石　川                 16 1999M 7部60-64

尾藤　柴野            ﾋﾞﾄｳ ｼﾉ           静　岡                 17 2199M 5部50-54

安達ゆかり            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾕｶﾘ          大　阪                 18 2799Z 7部60-64

安達未寿穂            ｱﾀﾞﾁ ﾐｽﾞﾎ         大　阪                 19 2799Z 1部30-34

高畑　政代            ﾀｶﾊﾀ ﾏｻﾖ          兵　庫                 20 2899M 7部60-64

楞野　信子            ｶﾄﾞﾉ ﾉﾌﾞｺ         兵　庫                 21 2899M 9部70-74

松田　早苗            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｻﾅｴ          兵　庫                 22 2899M 3部40-44

横原千恵子            ﾖｺﾊﾗ ﾁｴｺ          兵　庫                 23 2899M 3部40-44

小幡　和子            ｺﾊﾞﾀ ｶｽﾞｺ         岡　山                 24 33Z99 6部55-59

小野　初江            ｵﾉ ﾊﾂｴ            岡　山                 25 33Z99 9部70-74

山根美絵子            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾐｴｺ           岡　山                 26 33Z99 4部45-49

平山　優貴            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｳｷ          岡　山                 27 33Z99 2部35-39

田辺　純子            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ        岡　山                 28 33Z99 6部55-59

中村　直美            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾅｵﾐ          岡　山                 29 33Z99 4部45-49

古田　早容            ﾌﾙﾀ ｻﾖ            岡　山                 30 33Z99 6部55-59

吉元　浩子            ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｺ          岡　山                 31 33Z99 6部55-59

石井　清子            ｲｼｲ ｷﾖｺ           岡　山                 32 33Z99 8部65-69

土屋由加利            ﾂﾁﾔ ﾕｶﾘ           岡　山                 33 33Z99 6部55-59

松本　純江            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｽﾐｴ          広　島                 34 34Z01 8部65-69

橋原祐美子            ﾊｼﾊﾗ ﾕﾐｺ          広　島                 35 34Z01 1部30-34

竹谷美智子            ﾀｹﾀﾆ ﾐﾁｺ          広　島                 36 34Z01 5部50-54

尾形眞知子            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾁｺ          広　島                 37 34Z01 9部70-74

西本智良子            ﾆｼﾓﾄ ﾁﾖｺ          広　島                 38 34Z01 8部65-69

谷口　尚美            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾅｵﾐ         広　島                 39 34Z01 3部40-44

吉田　幸子            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｻﾁｺ          山　口                 40 35Z02 8部65-69

宮本　知枝            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾁｴ           福　岡                 41 40Z01 5部50-54
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引地　敏恵            ﾋｷﾁ ﾄｼｴ           北海道                 1 0100A 6部55-59

笠原　直子            ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾅｵｺ          千　葉                 2 1200M 1部30-34

中村　順子            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ        千　葉                 3 1200M 4部45-49

平石志津子            ﾋﾗｲｼ ｼﾂﾞｺ         千　葉                 4 1200M 6部55-59

大隅奈津子            ｵｵｽﾐ ﾅﾂｺ          東　京                 5 1399M 1部30-34

柳澤有佐子            ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｱｻｺ        東　京                 6 1399M 3部40-44

栁井利江子            ﾔﾅｲ ﾘｴｺ           東　京                 7 1399M 4部45-49

吉田　直美            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾐ          東　京                 8 1399M 6部55-59

長倉　祥子            ﾅｶﾞｸﾗ ｼｮｳｺ        東　京                 9 1399M 5部50-54

岩井　千絵            ｲﾜｲ ﾁｴ            東　京                 10 1399M 3部40-44

畑田　佳代            ﾊﾀﾀﾞ ｶﾖ           東　京                 11 1399M 5部50-54

滝澤　裕美            ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾐ         東　京                 12 1399M 6部55-59

三浦　晶絵            ﾐｳﾗ ﾏｻｴ           神奈川                 13 14M01 4部45-49

萩原　智子            ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾄﾓｺ         神奈川                 14 14M01 5部50-54

江波久美子            ｴﾅﾐ ｸﾐｺ           神奈川                 15 14M01 7部60-64

小山　由美            ｺﾔﾏ ﾕﾐ            神奈川                 16 14M01 9部70-74

広瀬百合香            ﾋﾛｾ ﾕﾘｶ           神奈川                 17 14M01 4部45-49

古屋　佳代            ﾌﾙﾔ ｶﾖ            石　川                 18 1999M 5部50-54

木下千津代            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾁﾂﾞﾖ         愛　知                 19 22R01 4部45-49

林　　夏紀            ﾊﾔｼ ﾅﾂｷ           岐　阜                 20 24Z21 1部30-34

門坂　芳子            ｶﾄﾞｻｶ ﾖｼｺ         滋　賀                 21 25M07 9部70-74

中山　有紀            ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾕｷ           大　阪                 22 2799Z 5部50-54

渡邊　里子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｻﾄｺ         兵　庫                 23 2899M 5部50-54

黒坂美紀子            ｸﾛｻｶ ﾐｷｺ          兵　庫                 24 2899M 4部45-49

灘井　美穂            ﾅﾀﾞｲ ﾐﾎ           兵　庫                 25 2899M 6部55-59

伊与田千暁            ｲﾖﾀﾞ ﾁｱｷ          兵　庫                 26 2899M 6部55-59

松田　早苗            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｻﾅｴ          兵　庫                 27 2899M 3部40-44

森本　良子            ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾖｼｺ          兵　庫                 28 2899M 6部55-59

打越　雅美            ｳﾁｺｼ ﾏｻﾐ          兵　庫                 29 2899M 1部30-34

岩本　厚子            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱﾂｺ          兵　庫                 30 2899M 7部60-64

守屋　智子            ﾓﾘﾔ ﾄﾓｺ           岡　山                 31 33Z99 7部60-64

小幡　和子            ｺﾊﾞﾀ ｶｽﾞｺ         岡　山                 32 33Z99 6部55-59

黒江　由美            ｸﾛｴ ﾕﾐ            岡　山                 33 33Z99 6部55-59

山崎　恵子            ﾔﾏｻｷ ｹｲｺ          岡　山                 34 33Z99 8部65-69

大野由紀子            ｵｵﾉ ﾕｷｺ           岡　山                 35 33Z99 3部40-44

宰務　美和            ｻｲﾑ ﾐﾜ            岡　山                 36 33Z99 2部35-39

妹尾　曜子            ｾﾉｵ ﾖｳｺ           岡　山                 37 33Z99 3部40-44

藤木　由子            ﾌｼﾞｷ ﾖｼｺ          岡　山                 38 33Z99 5部50-54

池上　陽子            ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾖｳｺ         岡　山                 39 33Z99 4部45-49

清水　順子            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ        岡　山                 40 33Z99 7部60-64

下家佐江子            ｼﾓｲｴ ｻｴｺ          広　島                 41 34Z01 8部65-69

花房　典代            ﾊﾅﾌﾞｻ ﾐﾁﾖ         広　島                 42 34Z01 5部50-54

大木　あい            ｵｵｷ ｱｲ            広　島                 43 34Z01 3部40-44

飯田　幸子            ｲｲﾀﾞ ｻﾁｺ          広　島                 44 34Z01 8部65-69

古城　聖美 ｺｼﾞｮｳ ｷﾖﾐ 山　口45 35Z02 6部55-59

松井安希子 ﾏﾂｲ ｱｷｺ 香　川46 3699M 3部40-44

埜下　由美            ﾉﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾐ          愛　媛                 47 38Z10 8部65-69

橋本　和子            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞｺ         愛　媛                 48 38Z10 7部60-64

只信ルミ子            ﾀﾀﾞﾉﾌﾞ ﾙﾐｺ        愛　媛                 49 38Z10 6部55-59

常石　晶子            ﾂﾈｲｼ ｱｷｺ          高　知                 50 3999M 5部50-54
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栃原　愛弓            ﾄﾁﾊﾗ ｱﾕﾐ          熊　本                 51 43F01 1部30-34
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潮田　良子            ｳｼｵﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｺ        宮　城                 1 04Z02 8部65-69

小山内真佐代          ｵｻﾅｲ ﾏｻﾖ          埼　玉                 2 11M01 6部55-59

山岸　千春            ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾁﾊﾙ         埼　玉                 3 11M01 7部60-64

佐藤　順子            ｻﾄｳ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ         埼　玉                 4 11M01 8部65-69

森田　知美            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾄﾓﾐ           東　京                 5 1399M 3部40-44

鈴木　里美            ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾄﾐ          東　京                 6 1399M 6部55-59

滝澤　裕美            ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾐ         東　京                 7 1399M 6部55-59

畑田　佳代            ﾊﾀﾀﾞ ｶﾖ           東　京                 8 1399M 5部50-54

栁井利江子            ﾔﾅｲ ﾘｴｺ           東　京                 9 1399M 4部45-49

広瀬百合香            ﾋﾛｾ ﾕﾘｶ           神奈川                 10 14M01 4部45-49

萩原　智子            ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾄﾓｺ         神奈川                 11 14M01 5部50-54

髙田　政代            ﾀｶﾀ ﾏｻﾖ           兵　庫                 12 2899M 4部45-49

向井　良恵            ﾑｶｲ ﾖｼｴ           兵　庫                 13 2899M 6部55-59

灘井　美穂            ﾅﾀﾞｲ ﾐﾎ           兵　庫                 14 2899M 6部55-59

岩本　厚子            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱﾂｺ          兵　庫                 15 2899M 7部60-64

竹田　公美            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｸﾐ           兵　庫                 16 2899M 8部65-69

大野由紀子            ｵｵﾉ ﾕｷｺ           岡　山                 17 33Z99 3部40-44

田辺　純子            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ        岡　山                 18 33Z99 6部55-59

末岡　真由            ｽｴｵｶ ﾏﾕ           広　島                 19 34Z01 1部30-34

河野　香里            ｺｳﾉ ｶｵﾘ           広　島                 20 34Z01 4部45-49

古城　聖美 ｺｼﾞｮｳ ｷﾖﾐ 山　口21 35Z02 6部55-59

石原智由希            ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾁﾕｷ          愛　媛                 22 38Z10 3部40-44

山本　清美            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｷﾖﾐ          愛　媛                 23 38Z10 5部50-54

常石　晶子            ﾂﾈｲｼ ｱｷｺ          高　知                 24 3999M 5部50-54

大塚二美恵            ｵｵﾂｶ ﾌﾐｴ          熊　本                 25 43F01 2部35-39
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辰野　町子            ﾀﾂﾉ ﾏﾁｺ           宮　城                 1 04Z02 9部70-74

潮田　良子            ｳｼｵﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｺ        宮　城                 2 04Z02 8部65-69

佐々木幸子            ｻｻｷ ｻﾁｺ           群　馬                 3 10Z04 8部65-69

小山内真佐代          ｵｻﾅｲ ﾏｻﾖ          埼　玉                 4 11M01 6部55-59

佐藤　順子            ｻﾄｳ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ         埼　玉                 5 11M01 8部65-69

高橋　澄枝            ﾀｶﾊｼ ｽﾐｴ          埼　玉                 6 11M01 4部45-49

山岸　千春            ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾁﾊﾙ         埼　玉                 7 11M01 7部60-64

笠原　直子            ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾅｵｺ          千　葉                 8 1200M 1部30-34

森田　知美            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾄﾓﾐ           東　京                 9 1399M 3部40-44

吉田　直美            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾐ          東　京                 10 1399M 6部55-59

畑田　佳代            ﾊﾀﾀﾞ ｶﾖ           東　京                 11 1399M 5部50-54

滝澤　裕美            ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾐ         東　京                 12 1399M 6部55-59

栁井利江子            ﾔﾅｲ ﾘｴｺ           東　京                 13 1399M 4部45-49

田向　然子            ﾀﾑｶｲ ﾉﾘｺ          東　京                 14 1399M 4部45-49

別府由香里            ﾍﾞｯﾌﾟ ﾕｶﾘ         東　京                 15 1399M 1部30-34

広瀬百合香            ﾋﾛｾ ﾕﾘｶ           神奈川                 16 14M01 4部45-49

森久　加奈            ﾓﾘﾋｻ ｶﾅ           大　阪                 17 2799Z 3部40-44

向井　良恵            ﾑｶｲ ﾖｼｴ           兵　庫                 18 2899M 6部55-59

竹田　公美            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｸﾐ           兵　庫                 19 2899M 8部65-69

渡邊　里子            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｻﾄｺ         兵　庫                 20 2899M 5部50-54

髙田　政代            ﾀｶﾀ ﾏｻﾖ           兵　庫                 21 2899M 4部45-49

楞野　信子            ｶﾄﾞﾉ ﾉﾌﾞｺ         兵　庫                 22 2899M 9部70-74

山根美絵子            ﾔﾏﾈ ﾐｴｺ           岡　山                 23 33Z99 4部45-49

奥江三代子            ｵｸｴ ﾐﾖｺ           岡　山                 24 33Z99 8部65-69

古田　早容            ﾌﾙﾀ ｻﾖ            岡　山                 25 33Z99 6部55-59

黒江　由美            ｸﾛｴ ﾕﾐ            岡　山                 26 33Z99 6部55-59

河野　香里            ｺｳﾉ ｶｵﾘ           広　島                 27 34Z01 4部45-49

末岡　真由            ｽｴｵｶ ﾏﾕ           広　島                 28 34Z01 1部30-34

古城　聖美 ｺｼﾞｮｳ ｷﾖﾐ 山　口29 35Z02 6部55-59

吉田　幸子            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｻﾁｺ          山　口                 30 35Z02 8部65-69

石原智由希            ｲｼﾊﾗ ﾁﾕｷ          愛　媛                 31 38Z10 3部40-44

埜下　由美            ﾉﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾐ          愛　媛                 32 38Z10 8部65-69

山本　清美            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｷﾖﾐ          愛　媛                 33 38Z10 5部50-54

只信ルミ子            ﾀﾀﾞﾉﾌﾞ ﾙﾐｺ        愛　媛                 34 38Z10 6部55-59
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